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Event		1			Girls	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:24.39

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 3:59.22King ish Swimmin-NE AG1
A 4:03.54Revolution Aquat-NE AG2
A 4:04.25Executive Swim C-NE AG3
A 4:04.79Charles River Aq-NE AG4
A 4:04.84Crimson Aquatics-NE AG5
A 4:06.82YMCA of the Nort-NE AG6
A 4:07.16Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG7
A 4:07.49Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG8
A 4:11.21Amherst Tritons-NE AG9
B 4:17.20Revolution Aquat-NE AG10
A 4:17.31Commonwealth Swi-NE AG11
A 4:17.72Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG12
A 4:18.73Greater Holyoke-NE AG13
B 4:19.10Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG14
B 4:20.45Charles River Aq-NE AG15
B 4:24.10Amherst Tritons-NE AG16
A 4:24.38Rockingham Area-NE AG17

Event		2			Boys	11-12	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:22.79

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 3:41.71Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 3:52.18Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 4:01.05Crimson Aquatics-NE AG3
A 4:01.55King ish Swimmin-NE AG4
A 4:01.64Amherst Tritons-NE AG5
A 4:02.54Commonwealth Swi-NE AG6
A 4:02.75Revolution Aquat-NE AG7
A 4:03.84Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG8
B 4:08.25Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
A 4:10.43Executive Swim C-NE AG10
B 4:12.65Revolution Aquat-NE AG11
B 4:14.32Commonwealth Swi-NE AG12
A 4:16.58YMCA of the Nort-NE AG13
B 4:20.79Amherst Tritons-NE AG14

Event		3			Girls	13-14	1000	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying11:27.19
BON	Bonus13:10.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 10:16.54 14Parent, Olivia AG1
ABF-NE 10:36.84 14Cheung, Kacie AG2
LIFE-NE 10:47.99 14Hoglund, Tessa AG3
CRIM-NE 10:48.99 14Nadeau, Avarie AG4
SAC-NE 10:51.41 14Whitcher, Leah AG5
CRA-NE 10:52.41 14Paulsen, Reese AG6
XTRM-NE 10:55.42 13Xiao, Katherine AG7
CRA-NE 10:57.62 13Melanson, Julia AG8
CS-NE 11:02.50 14Tucker, Mari AG9
ATST-NE 11:08.08 13Kelly, Maeve AG10
REV-NE 11:08.32 14Curran, Polly AG11
HYV-NE 11:12.64 14Levreault, Nina AG12
CRIM-NE 11:14.31 14Yu, Renee AG13
CRIM-NE 11:19.22 14Smirnou, Julia AG14

CRIM-NE 11:19.91 13Mouhidin, Amber AG15
SSYS-NE 11:20.01 14Krause, Colbi AG16
REV-NE 11:20.81 13Curran, Dottie AG17
HYV-NE 11:21.48 14Salls, Charli AG18
ABF-NE 11:21.59 13Tackett, Madeline AG19
CCSC-NE 11:24.93 14Werzanski, Ally AG20
CRIM-NE 11:26.93 13Robitaille, Abby AG21
CRIM-NE 11:34.35Y 13Spengler, Paige BBON22

Event		4			Boys	13-14	1000	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying10:59.99
BON	Bonus12:20.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LIFE-NE 9:53.69 14Hoglund, Drew AG1
STRM-NE 10:01.31 14Matulis, Hobie AG2
SAC-NE 10:21.40 13Haag, Miles AG3
CC-NE 10:22.95 14Simpson, Fletcher AG4
SAC-NE 10:24.39 14Mahoney, Ben AG5
SAC-NE 10:31.63 14Liu, Brian AG6
CRIM-NE 10:33.93 14Conley, Knox AG7
SAC-NE 10:34.90 13Bushinsky, Ethan AG8
CRIM-NE 10:38.63 13Kikta, Aaron AG9
CRA-NE 10:40.91 14Jen, Eric AG10
CRA-NE 10:40.98 14Meng, Matthew AG11
CRIM-NE 10:44.43 14Teplitsky, Alex AG12
SAC-NE 10:45.96 13Schoen, Hudson AG13
KING-NE 10:46.45 14Breguet, Charlie AG14
SAC-NE 10:50.06 13Lu, Austin AG15
LA-NE 10:50.12 14Braun, Mason AG16
CRIM-NE 10:52.13 13Esposito, James AG17
CS-NE 10:54.04 14Desmarais, Brian AG18
SAC-NE 10:55.08 14Canelli, Marlowe AG19
CS-NE 10:57.28 14Sawant, Aryan AG20
LIFE-NE 11:00.67Y 14Dudak, Alex BBON21
UVAC-NE 11:07.14Y 14Zhang, Alan BBON22
JCCS-NE 11:09.33Y 13Swanson, Keegan BBON23
HAY-NE 11:12.97Y 13Zong, Allen BBON24
SUN-NE 11:24.70Y 13Strebel, Sawyer BBON25
ARCT-NE 11:35.08Y 13Xue, Zachary BBON26
SUN-NE 11:40.93Y 14Lyons, Jackson BBON27
UVAC-NE 12:04.11Y 13Butler, Calvin BBON28

Event		5			Girls	11-12	1000	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying12:27.69
BON	Bonus13:58.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 11:18.44 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
KING-NE 11:54.11 12Brown, Milania AG2
ATST-NE 11:57.48 12Trinceri, Lilah AG3
KING-NE 12:00.08 12Emmert, Brynn AG4
CRA-NE 12:05.00 12Yamakawa, Emi AG5
SAC-NE 12:05.64 11Xu, Amelia AG6
ESC-NE 12:06.61 12Robinson, Isla AG7
ATST-NE 12:09.24 12Dube, Amaya *AG8
GYT-NE 12:12.01 12Shessler, Rosie AG9
REV-NE 12:14.72 11Curran, Margot AG10
HYV-NE 12:18.84 12Humber, Briella AG11
RAYS-NE 12:23.39 12Seichepine, Becca AG12
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Event		5	...(Girls	11-12	1000	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 12:24.68 12Comstock, Lily AG13
PHX-NE 13:10.91 11Morse, Lexi BON14

Event		6			Boys	11-12	1000	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying12:27.69
BON	Bonus13:40.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 10:53.70 12Laporte, Matthew AG1
SAC-NE 11:20.15 12Bazant, Ian AG2
UVAC-NE 11:22.94 12Foley, Paul AG3
SAC-NE 11:24.33 12Fukudome, Ian AG4
ABF-NE 11:25.15 12Fallon, Ben AG5
XTRM-NE 11:29.54 11Zhou, Kevin AG6
CRIM-NE 11:29.72 12Thomas, Benjamin AG7
ESC-NE 11:42.94 12Anderson, Lucas AG8
LA-NE 11:44.14 12Hoey, Rory AG9
REV-NE 11:49.77 11Chen, Cayden AG10
AA-NE 12:01.22 12Shea, Camden AG11
CRIM-NE 12:05.45 11Menning, Will AG12
LA-NE 12:14.06 11Zawada, Theo AG13
ATST-NE 12:14.94 12Robison, Daniel AG14
HYV-NE 12:15.40 11Ryczek, Oscar AG15
XTRM-NE 12:18.42 11Zhou, Mark AG16
HYV-NE 12:19.58 12Pokharel, Kushal AG17
LIFE-NE 12:20.03 11Jin, Louis AG18
CS-NE 12:20.11 12Manion, Connor AG19
ABF-NE 12:23.68 12Prout, Gabriel AG20
CS-NE 12:27.47 12Balmaceda, Miles AG21
PHX-NE 12:03.03Y 12Parekh, Tanay BAG22
UVAC-NE 12:41.09Y 12Lang, Jacob BBON23

Event		7			Girls	13-14	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying8:15.59

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 7:57.01Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 7:58.50Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG2
A 8:05.40Charles River Aq-NE AG3
A 8:06.96Commonwealth Swi-NE AG4
A 8:07.35Revolution Aquat-NE AG5
A 8:11.26Crimson Aquatics-NE AG6
A 8:15.04Greater Holyoke-NE AG7
A 8:15.12Sunrise Swim Clu-NE *AG8
B 8:15.22Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9

Event		8			Boys	13-14	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying7:55.99

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 7:31.58Crimson Aquatics-NE AG1
A 7:34.35Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 7:38.51Legacy Aquatics-NE AG3
A 7:41.45Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG4
A 7:44.81Commonwealth Swi-NE AG5
B 7:46.25Crimson Aquatics-NE AG6
B 7:47.78Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG7

Event		9			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:12.39

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:51.31Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:54.47Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 1:54.69Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG3
A 1:54.76Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
A 1:55.32Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG5
A 1:55.39Crimson Aquatics-NE AG6
A 1:55.82Greater Holyoke-NE AG7
B 1:57.43Charles River Aq-NE AG8
B 1:57.84Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
A 1:58.87Executive Swim C-NE AG10
A 1:59.39King ish Swimmin-NE AG11
A 1:59.43Commonwealth Swi-NE AG12
B 2:00.26Crimson Aquatics-NE AG13
A 2:01.31YMCA of Greater-NE AG14
A 2:01.65Purple Valley Aq-NE AG15
A 2:01.77Amherst Tritons-NE AG16
B 2:01.77Revolution Aquat-NE AG17
A 2:02.19YMCA of the Nort-NE AG18
B 2:02.21Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG19
A 2:02.56Otters Swim Club-NE AG20
A 2:02.81Westbrook Seals-NE AG21
B 2:02.98Commonwealth Swi-NE AG22
A 2:05.05Arctic Aquatics-NE AG23
A 2:06.09Rockingham Area-NE AG24
A 2:08.89Life Time New En-NE AG25
B 2:08.92Executive Swim C-NE AG26
A 2:11.75Webbs Tornadoes-NE AG27

Event		10			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:06.36

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:42.43Charles River Aq-NE AG1
A 1:43.25Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 1:44.95Legacy Aquatics-NE AG3
A 1:47.80Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
A 1:49.61Mid-Maine Dolphi-NE AG5
A 1:49.92Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG6
B 1:50.02Crimson Aquatics-NE AG7
A 1:51.14King ish Swimmin-NE AG8
A 1:51.65Upper Valley Aqu-NE AG9
B 1:52.47Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG10
A 1:56.11YMCA of the Nort-NE AG11
A 1:56.84Commonwealth Swi-NE AG12
A 1:57.05Life Time New En-NE AG13
A 1:58.55Greater Holyoke-NE AG14
A 2:01.21Executive Swim C-NE AG15

Event		11			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:20.59

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 2:02.10King ish Swimmin-NE AG1
A 2:02.65Revolution Aquat-NE AG2
A 2:03.04Charles River Aq-NE AG3
A 2:04.11Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG4
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Event		11	...(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

A 2:04.54Amherst Tritons-NE AG5
A 2:04.69Crimson Aquatics-NE AG6
A 2:05.59YMCA of the Nort-NE AG7
A 2:07.47Greater Holyoke-NE AG8
B 2:07.90Charles River Aq-NE AG9
A 2:08.56Hockomock Area Y-NE AG10
A 2:08.74Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG11
A 2:09.56United Swim Club-NE AG12
B 2:09.62Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG13
A 2:12.00YMCA of Greater-NE AG14
A 2:12.40Executive Swim C-NE AG15
A 2:12.84Commonwealth Swi-NE AG16
B 2:13.13Revolution Aquat-NE AG17
B 2:14.41Amherst Tritons-NE AG18
A 2:14.86Life Time New En-NE AG19
A 2:15.06Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG20
A 2:19.04Phoenix Swimming-NE AG21
A 2:19.68Rockingham Area-NE AG22

Event		12			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:20.59

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:52.27Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:57.70Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 2:00.81Amherst Tritons-NE AG3
A 2:01.92Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
A 2:02.42King ish Swimmin-NE AG5
B 2:03.65Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG6
A 2:04.79North Shore Swim-NE AG7
A 2:04.81Crimson Aquatics-NE AG8
A 2:08.06YMCA of the Nort-NE AG9
B 2:09.69Revolution Aquat-NE AG10
A 2:10.61Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG11
B 2:11.54Amherst Tritons-NE AG12
A 2:11.93Greater Holyoke-NE AG13
A 2:13.37Executive Swim C-NE AG14
A 2:15.17Commonwealth Swi-NE AG15
A 2:17.14YMCA of Greater-NE AG16
B 2:19.48Commonwealth Swi-NE AG17

Event		13			Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:14.19
BON	Bonus1:22.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRA-NE 1:07.06 14Paulsen, Reese AG1
HYV-NE 1:07.14 14Salls, Charli AG2
CS-NE 1:07.97 14Holland, Emma AG3
ABF-NE 1:08.23 14Cheung, Kacie AG4
HYV-NE 1:08.60 14Levreault, Nina AG5
CRIM-NE 1:08.95 14Yu, Renee AG6
ESC-NE 1:09.12 14Tovtyn, So ia AG7
CRA-NE 1:09.30 14Rhinesmith, Elle AG8
USC-NE 1:09.53 14Teixeira, Luisa AG9
USC-NE 1:09.94 14Bruno, Aela AG10
SAC-NE 1:10.08 14Wang, Chloe AG11
CRIM-NE 1:10.40 14Smirnou, Julia AG12

CS-NE 1:10.42 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG13
XTRM-NE 1:10.46 13Xiao, Katherine AG14
SAC-NE 1:10.77 13Qiu, Emily AG15
SAC-NE 1:10.94 14Furlow, Ocean AG16
SAC-NE 1:11.12 13Dargan, Caroline AG17
REV-NE 1:11.41 14Curran, Polly AG18
CS-NE 1:11.45 14Tucker, Mari AG19
NANT-NE 1:12.20 14Day, Zoli AG20
REV-NE 1:12.38 13Zhu, Caroline AG21
YNS-NE 1:12.81 13McLaughlin, Stella AG22
SAC-NE 1:12.91 13Kreger, Evie AG23
NSSC-NE 1:13.06 14Panseri, Olivia AG24
CRA-NE 1:13.22 14Serrano, Kiara AG25
CRIM-NE 1:13.23 14Tessier, Iris AG26
DHH-NE 1:13.31 14Porter, Maya AG27
SUN-NE 1:13.43 13Mason, Jillianna AG28
CCSC-NE 1:13.65 14Bolanos, Danae AG29
CRA-NE 1:13.83 14Goodrich, Riley AG30
ATST-NE 1:13.85 13Sorbo, Francesca AG31
CRA-NE 1:13.95 14Jin, Julia AG32
PVA-NE 1:14.10 14Cart, Courtland AG33
SEAL-NE 1:14.26Y 14Smith, Lillian BBON34
CRA-NE 1:14.45Y 14Zhang, Katherine BBON35
LIFE-NE 1:14.76Y 13Nakamori, Leia BBON36
ESC-NE 1:15.01Y 13Thompson, Natalie BBON37
KING-NE 1:15.06Y 14Camacho, Mikaela BBON38
CS-NE 1:15.10Y 13Thai, Charly BBON39
SUN-NE 1:16.31Y 14Michaud, Sarah BBON40
MMD-NE 1:16.68Y 13LaPlante, Elsa BBON41
OTTR-NE 1:17.20Y 13Barnard, Brooke BBON42
CS-NE 1:21.55Y 14Caldwell, Rory BBON43

Event		14			Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:09.89
BON	Bonus1:14.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 57.52 14Henley, Eli AG1
MMD-NE 58.45 14LaPlante, Caden AG2
REV-NE 1:00.29 14Qiao, Andrew AG3
UN-SA-NE 1:00.86 13Hoang, Cayden AG4
CRIM-NE 1:00.88 14Tobey, Conor AG5
CC-NE 1:01.01 14Simpson, Fletcher AG6
CRIM-NE 1:01.28 14Picard, Alex AG7
LA-NE 1:01.64 14Vo, Ethan AG8
LA-NE 1:02.50 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG9
CRA-NE 1:03.74 14Setiady, Chris AG10
CRA-NE 1:03.76 14Sun, Jacob AG11
CS-NE 1:04.20 13LI, Ronny AG12
CRIM-NE 1:04.97 14Conley, Knox AG13
SAC-NE 1:05.34 14Ge, James AG14
SAC-NE 1:06.40 14Cui, Arslan AG15
NSSC-NE 1:06.41 14Scott, Max AG16
SAC-NE 1:06.78 13Schoen, Hudson AG17
SSYS-NE 1:06.90 13Kruzer, James AG18
ESC-NE 1:07.05 14Swinehart, August AG19
YMNT-NE 1:07.19 14Dos Santos, Arthur AG20
YNS-NE 1:07.79 14Chemel, Henry AG21
LIFE-NE 1:08.06 14Hoglund, Drew AG22
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Event		14	...(Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 1:08.22 14Gallagher, Aiden AG23
CRA-NE 1:08.65 14Liu, Andrew AG24
SAC-NE 1:08.70 13Zhu, Bowen AG25
CRIM-NE 1:08.71 13Niu, Bowen AG26
SAC-NE 1:08.72 14Liu, Brian AG27
CRIM-NE 1:08.84 14Teplitsky, Alex AG28
CRIM-NE 1:08.91 14Slavkov, Vladi AG29
STRM-NE 1:09.03 13Wang, Allan AG30
LA-NE 1:09.09 14Kapaustayn, Edvard AG31
SAC-NE 1:09.10 13Jin, Eric AG32
SAC-NE 1:09.25 13Zhang, Charles AG33
REV-NE 1:09.67 13Shen, Ryan AG34
ABF-NE 1:09.75 13Kasianov, Phillip AG35
CONY-NE 1:09.78 14Smithson, Chael AG36
CRIM-NE 1:09.87 14Pellissier, Leo AG37
UVAC-NE 1:10.10Y 14Yegorov, Simon BBON38
REV-NE 1:10.21Y 14Balikian, Vatche BBON39
HYV-NE 1:10.43Y 14Monge, Levi BBON40
LIFE-NE 1:10.73Y 14Dudak, Alex BBON41
USC-NE 1:11.57Y 14Chien, Felix BBON42
SAC-NE 1:11.60Y 14Chereshnev, Anton BBON43
ABF-NE 1:11.63Y 13He, Victor BBON44
HYV-NE 1:11.74Y 13Hamilton, Jake BBON45
MMD-NE 1:12.20Y 14Lane, Ian BBON46
UVAC-NE 1:13.36Y 14Mills, Owen BBON47
YNS-NE 1:14.74Y 14Mulgrew, West BBON48

Event		15			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:22.09
BON	Bonus1:29.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRA-NE 1:12.50 11Wu, Alicia AG1
KING-NE 1:13.60 12Emmert, Brynn AG2
CRA-NE 1:13.75 11Cao, Meredith AG3
EDGE-NE 1:14.15 12St. Peter, Kendall AG4
REV-NE 1:14.29 12Ye, Emma AG5
ESC-NE 1:14.33 12Chang, Charlotte AG6
CRA-NE 1:14.54 12Huang, Lynna AG7
ATST-NE 1:16.14 12Trinceri, Lilah AG8
HAY-NE 1:16.50 12Major, Kaylin AG9
ATST-NE 1:18.51 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG10
USC-NE 1:18.95 11Shi, Yisu AG11
CRIM-NE 1:18.98 11Hakimov, So ia AG12
REV-NE 1:19.00 12Ayres, Amalia AG13
ATST-NE 1:19.04 12Stancheva, Sophia AG14
CRA-NE 1:19.37 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG15
HYV-NE 1:19.57 12Humber, Briella AG16
CRA-NE 1:19.66 11Wilson, Elizabeth AG17
SAS-NE 1:19.72 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG18
CS-NE 1:19.90 12Woodsmall, Vivian AG19
NSSC-NE 1:19.95 11Zheng, Sophia AG20
CS-NE 1:20.13 12Maher, Mackenzie AG21
SAC-NE 1:20.33 11Schoen, Willow AG22
HYV-NE 1:20.37 12Havlak, Emily AG23
CRIM-NE 1:20.47 12Sathe, Mishka AG24
REV-NE 1:20.51 12Mahoney, Maya AG25

USC-NE 1:20.68 11Meng, Jinran AG26
CCSC-NE 1:20.70 12Blain, Ava AG27
SAC-NE 1:20.83 11Laubach, Madeleine AG28
SAC-NE 1:21.02 12Wu, Estella AG29
SAC-NE 1:21.09 11Yang, Marigold AG30
GLYB-NE 1:21.27 12Nuon, Sophiena AG31
CS-NE 1:21.47 11Xu, Avery AG32
ORO-NE 1:21.47 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix AG33
SAC-NE 1:21.74 11Lau, Adelyn AG34
MACY-NE 1:21.97 12Tucker, Brynn AG35
LIFE-NE 1:22.34Y 11Coric, Emilija BBON36
SEAL-NE 1:22.96Y 11Lengyel, Hanna BBON37
CS-NE 1:22.97Y 12Woodsmall, Violet BBON38
CRIM-NE 1:23.31Y 12Brocato, Casey BBON39
ESC-NE 1:23.51Y 12Segarceanu, Maia BBON40
SSYS-NE 1:24.28Y 12Khan, Sa ina BBON41
USC-NE 1:24.54Y 12Cobanoglu, Derin BBON42
KING-NE 1:24.67Y 12Puzio, Leighton BBON43
YNS-NE 1:25.01Y 12Dowling, Cassidy BBON44
CRIM-NE 1:25.55Y 12Pan, Kayla BBON45

Event		16			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:21.99
BON	Bonus1:25.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
AA-NE 1:11.38 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG1
LA-NE 1:12.84 11Vo, Evan AG2
REV-NE 1:13.32 11Chen, Cayden AG3
KING-NE 1:14.16 12Jiang, Nate AG4
CRA-NE 1:14.35 12Zhuang, Jacob AG5
KING-NE 1:16.26 12Muehlbauer, Christopher AG6
DHH-NE 1:16.35 12Wallace, Isaac AG7
YNS-NE 1:16.39 12Roberts, Nick AG8
BAY-NE 1:16.76 12Acciardo, Hunter AG9
CRA-NE 1:17.53 11Ye, Daniel AG10
NSSC-NE 1:17.66 12Jackman, Preston AG11
ATST-NE 1:17.74 11Zhang, Terrence AG12
USC-NE 1:18.15 12Mountz, Henry AG13
KCY-NE 1:18.52 11Kelly, Declan AG14
SAC-NE 1:18.76 11Krichevsky, Alec AG15
CS-NE 1:18.80 12Balmaceda, Miles AG16
ABF-NE 1:19.19 12Prout, Gabriel AG17
ATST-NE 1:19.62 12Prokopovych, Lev AG18
NSSC-NE 1:19.73 11Huang, Glenn AG19
STRM-NE 1:19.77 12Ye, Daniel AG20
CRA-NE 1:20.20 11He, Leo AG21
XTRM-NE 1:20.39 11Zhou, Mark AG22
REV-NE 1:20.54 12Wang, Ephraim AG23
MTSC-NE 1:20.57 11Zhang, Eric AG24
REV-NE 1:20.99 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG25
SAC-NE 1:21.04 12Zhao, Kevin AG26
ATST-NE 1:21.16 12Lu, Ryan AG27
CS-NE 1:21.17 12Ruan, Ethan AG28
CRIM-NE 1:21.24 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG29
REV-NE 1:21.25 11Tong, Andrew AG30
NSSC-NE 1:21.78 12Zheng, Kevin AG31
CS-NE 1:21.88 12Maher, Dorian AG32
CS-NE 1:21.92 12Ruan, Grady AG33
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Event		16	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CS-NE 1:21.94 11Xu, Ethan AG34
CRA-NE 1:22.07Y 11Feng, Anlan BBON35
HYV-NE 1:22.61Y 11Hamilton, Ian BBON36
HYV-NE 1:22.82Y 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henr BBON37
CRIM-NE 1:22.99Y 11Casadei, Xavi BBON38
REV-NE 1:23.25Y 12Furlong, Kieran BBON39
CRIM-NE 1:24.25Y 12Chen, Samuel BBON40
USC-NE 1:24.49Y 11Ethier, Zachary BBON41

Event		17			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:02.29
BON	Bonus2:22.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 1:53.11 14Mattrey, Gianna AG1
ABF-NE 1:53.61 14Cheung, Kacie AG2
SUN-NE 1:53.70 14Parent, Olivia AG3
KING-NE 1:54.48 14Abbott, Brooke AG4
PVA-NE 1:56.86 13Honecker, Samantha AG5
SAC-NE 1:57.02 14Whitcher, Leah AG6
SAC-NE 1:57.30 14Crotty, Tatum AG7
CRIM-NE 1:57.62 14Nadeau, Avarie AG8
CRA-NE 1:57.75 14Paulsen, Reese AG9
REV-NE 1:58.15 14Pan, Abby AG10
ABF-NE 1:58.66 13Hong, Kira AG11
JCCS-NE 1:58.68 14Waddington, Winnie AG12
CS-NE 1:58.79 14Deming, Serena AG13
ESC-NE 1:59.69 14Tovtyn, So ia AG14
SSYS-NE 2:00.44 14Krause, Colbi AG15
SSYS-NE 2:00.69 14Tocchio, Anna AG16
XTRM-NE 2:00.81 13Xiao, Katherine AG17
CRA-NE 2:01.08 13Melanson, Julia AG18
LIFE-NE 2:01.25 14Hoglund, Tessa AG19
ABF-NE 2:01.55 14Dacruz, Kaila AG20
REV-NE 2:01.61 13Zhu, Caroline AG21
ATST-NE 2:02.00 13Kelly, Maeve AG22
CRA-NE 2:02.13 14Nyeko, Sienna AG23
SAC-NE 2:02.16 14Wei, Gia AG24
CRIM-NE 2:03.60Y 13Tobin, Kiera BBON25
ABF-NE 2:06.09Y 13Tackett, Madeline BBON26
REV-NE 2:06.17Y 13Curran, Dottie BBON27
ABF-NE 2:07.82Y 14Dos Santos, Kate BBON28
ATST-NE 2:09.40Y 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia BBON29
CRA-NE 2:09.53Y 13Genead, Yasmeen BBON30
SUN-NE 2:10.55Y 13Lockwood, Madelyn BBON31
UVAC-NE 2:11.15Y 14Britton, Kai BBON32

Event		18			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:57.59
BON	Bonus2:12.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 1:46.48 14Henley, Eli AG1
STRM-NE 1:49.77 14Matulis, Hobie AG2
CRA-NE 1:49.95 14Meng, Matthew AG3
LIFE-NE 1:50.17 14Hoglund, Drew AG4
CRIM-NE 1:50.71 14Picard, Alex AG5
UN-AT-NE 1:50.87 14Xie, Nolan AG6

CRIM-NE 1:52.09 14Tobey, Ian AG7
CRA-NE 1:52.52 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG8
CRA-NE 1:53.76 14Jen, Eric AG9
CS-NE 1:53.87 14Desmarais, Brian AG10
SAC-NE 1:53.95 13Schoen, Hudson AG11
CRIM-NE 1:54.20 14Doucette, Jacob AG12
RIAC-NE 1:54.50 14Scott, Julian AG13
SAC-NE 1:54.96 13Haag, Miles AG14
CRIM-NE 1:55.18 13Kikta, Aaron AG15
SAC-NE 1:55.97 14Li, Christian AG16
RAYS-NE 1:56.10 14Deangelis, Cam AG17
SAC-NE 1:56.25 13Bushinsky, Ethan AG18
LA-NE 1:56.28 14Kapaustayn, Edvard AG19
SAC-NE 1:56.35 13Zhu, Bowen AG20
LA-NE 1:56.42 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG21
SAC-NE 1:56.42 13Zhang, Ethan AG22
UVAC-NE 1:57.02 14Zhang, Alan AG23
GFA-NE 1:57.15 14Wamala, Brandon AG24
KING-NE 1:57.21 14Guerra, Samuel AG25
SYT-NE 1:57.28 13Pordon, Luke AG26
CRIM-NE 1:57.46 14Teplitsky, Alex AG27
CRIM-NE 1:58.62Y 14Hukkanen, Kai BBON28
SUN-NE 1:58.84Y 13Guerra, Dante BBON29
SAC-NE 1:59.08Y 14Mahoney, Ben BBON30
YNS-NE 1:59.40Y 14Whitaker, Riley BBON31
ATST-NE 2:01.43Y 14Lenzen, Aiden BBON32
JCCS-NE 2:05.19Y 13Swanson, Keegan BBON33
CRIM-NE 2:06.00Y 14Pellissier, Leo BBON34
MMD-NE 2:09.32Y 14Vandeventer, Eli BBON35
KING-NE 2:10.12Y 14Gallagher, Aiden BBON36

Event		19			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:14.39
BON	Bonus2:30.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
STRM-NE 2:04.76 12Lewon, Kylie AG1
KING-NE 2:05.06 11Thivierge, Adeline AG2
SAC-NE 2:06.81 12Wei, Sophia AG3
GYT-NE 2:08.33 12Shessler, Rosie AG4
ESC-NE 2:08.65 12Robinson, Isla AG5
YNS-NE 2:08.79 12Higgins, Niamh AG6
USC-NE 2:10.76 11Shi, Yisu AG7
REV-NE 2:11.25 12Ayres, Amalia AG8
YNS-NE 2:11.61 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG9
ABF-NE 2:11.79 12Rozhkova, Diana AG10
UVAC-NE 2:12.34 12Ajavon, Emelia AG11
YNS-NE 2:12.34 12Mancini, Tess AG12
SSYS-NE 2:12.35 12Carew, Sarah AG13
JCCS-NE 2:12.63 12Caggiano, Rachael AG14
HAY-NE 2:12.83 12Merritt, Elle AG15
RIAC-NE 2:13.36 12Raissi, Laylee AG16
REV-NE 2:13.40 12Ye, Emma AG17
KING-NE 2:13.52 12Kenney, Everleigh AG18
REV-NE 2:13.53 12Mahoney, Maya AG19
HAY-NE 2:13.56 12Blakey, Kaila AG20
ATST-NE 2:14.00 12Dube, Amaya AG21
YNS-NE 2:14.00 11Bruhm, Elise AG22
CS-NE 2:14.01 11Xu, Avery AG23
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Event		19	...(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

KING-NE 2:14.11 12Crespo, Leticia AG24
SUN-NE 2:15.44Y 12Gaddam, Sachi BBON25
WSY-NE 2:20.51Y 12Friery, Kaylee BBON26
KING-NE 2:21.18Y 12Macedo, Cora BBON27
NSSC-NE 2:24.13Y 12Bourgeois, Nora BBON28
ORO-NE 2:25.59Y 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix BBON29
CRIM-NE 2:25.77Y 12Lingel, Brooke BBON30
CRIM-NE 2:26.05Y 12Blood, Sidney BBON31

Event		20			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:14.59
BON	Bonus2:24.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 1:50.33 12Tong, Aaron AG1
SAC-NE 1:57.56 12Bazant, Ian AG2
CRA-NE 1:59.14 12Wilson, Camden AG3
SUN-NE 1:59.49 12Laporte, Matthew AG4
UVAC-NE 1:59.78 12Foley, Paul AG5
SAC-NE 2:03.27 12Fukudome, Ian AG6
ARCT-NE 2:03.82 12Ye, Jeremy AG7
ABF-NE 2:04.36 12Strahorn, Luke AG8
ESC-NE 2:04.43 12Anderson, Lucas AG9
ABF-NE 2:04.44 12Fallon, Ben AG10
XTRM-NE 2:05.89 11Zhou, Kevin AG11
CRA-NE 2:07.58 11Yuan, Bryan AG12
CRIM-NE 2:07.59 11Menning, Will AG13
CRIM-NE 2:07.89 12Thomas, Benjamin AG14
USC-NE 2:08.28 12Mountz, Henry AG15
LA-NE 2:08.31 12Hoey, Rory AG16
CRA-NE 2:08.68 11Ye, Daniel AG17
CS-NE 2:08.77 12Balmaceda, Miles AG18
ABF-NE 2:09.09 12Prout, Gabriel AG19
CRIM-NE 2:09.85 11Yoon, Ben AG20
SAC-NE 2:10.11 12Ho, James AG21
ATST-NE 2:10.23 12Robison, Daniel AG22
SSYS-NE 2:10.64 11Zhang, Zachary AG23
REV-NE 2:11.61 12Furlong, Declan AG24
CS-NE 2:11.79 12Sawicki, Weston AG25
SSYS-NE 2:12.13 12Alee, Adrian AG26
LA-NE 2:12.82 11Zawada, Theo AG27
KING-NE 2:12.85 12Bowser, Luke AG28
CRIM-NE 2:12.90 12Yu, Richard AG29
AA-NE 2:12.95 12Shea, Camden AG30
NSSC-NE 2:13.48 12Fung, Miles AG31
CRIM-NE 2:13.66 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG32
SUN-NE 2:13.74 11Song, Arthur AG33
REV-NE 2:13.97 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG34
SEAL-NE 2:15.05Y 12Popov, Georgi BBON35
CRIM-NE 2:15.68Y 12Goldstein, Bennett BBON36
REV-NE 2:15.73Y 12Furlong, Kieran BBON37
LIFE-NE 2:19.06Y 11Jin, Louis BBON38
UVAC-NE 2:19.15Y 12Lang, Jacob BBON39
SAC-NE 2:20.16Y 11Mulgrew, Patrick BBON40
CS-NE 2:20.75Y 12Manion, Connor BBON41
NSSC-NE 2:20.76Y 12Mutnick, Olin BBON42
CC-NE 2:23.80Y 11Simpson, Anderson BBON43

Event		21			Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:03.39
BON	Bonus1:11.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 55.01 14Mattrey, Gianna AG1
SAC-NE 57.77 14Wei, Gia AG2
KING-NE 57.79 14Abbott, Brooke AG3
CS-NE 58.80 14Abrams, Georgia AG4
NSSC-NE 59.17 14Panseri, Olivia AG5
JCCS-NE 59.54 14Waddington, Winnie AG6
SAC-NE 1:00.27 14Wang, Chloe AG7
SAC-NE 1:01.04 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG8
CRIM-NE 1:01.17 13Jung, Sulli AG9
HYV-NE 1:01.27 13Van Duzer, Ari AG10
SSYS-NE 1:01.31 14Krause, Colbi AG11
SAC-NE 1:01.37 14Lin, Joyce AG12
REV-NE 1:01.41 14Curran, Polly AG13
REV-NE 1:01.97 13Zhu, Caroline AG14
CS-NE 1:02.21 13Van Dongen, Emilie AG15
HYV-NE 1:02.24 14Keane, Saoirse AG16
JCCS-NE 1:02.27 14Ladouceur, Macy AG17
USC-NE 1:02.30 14Teixeira, Luisa AG18
SAC-NE 1:02.60 13Qiu, Emily AG19
XTRM-NE 1:02.91 14Wang, Rachel AG20
CRIM-NE 1:02.93 14Yu, Renee AG21
HYV-NE 1:03.03 14Cordis, Olivia AG22
SAC-NE 1:03.05 14Crotty, Tatum AG23
CRA-NE 1:03.10 13Copeland, Hannah AG24
ESC-NE 1:03.32 14Carlton, Vivian AG25
SAC-NE 1:06.91L 14Lyles, Jade AG26
CRIM-NE 1:11.18L 13Mouhidin, Amber AG27
ESC-NE 1:03.58Y 14Chun, Zoe BBON28
CS-NE 1:04.06Y 13Thai, Charly BBON29
STRM-NE 1:04.25Y 14Boisvert, Brianna BBON30
CCSC-NE 1:04.28Y 14Bolanos, Danae BBON31
KING-NE 1:04.40Y 13Saari, Keira BBON32
ARCT-NE 1:04.87Y 13Du, Emily BBON33
CS-NE 1:04.98Y 14Abreu, Avery BBON34
CRA-NE 1:05.07Y 13Joshi, Saina BBON35
SEAL-NE 1:05.08Y 14Casaletto, Avery BBON36
CRA-NE 1:05.11Y 14Zhang, Katherine BBON37
ESC-NE 1:05.18Y 13Thompson, Charlotte BBON38
KCY-NE 1:05.30Y 13Levin, Odette BBON39
CRA-NE 1:05.36Y 14Forni, Sophia BBON40
CS-NE 1:05.37Y 13Vinarsky, Eva BBON41
XTRM-NE 1:05.43Y 13Feng, Angella BBON42
CRIM-NE 1:05.48Y 13Chiu, Mia BBON43
REV-NE 1:06.20Y 14Creeley, Harper BBON44
STRM-NE 1:06.40Y 13Ferguson, Genna BBON45
SUN-NE 1:07.62Y 13Leavitt, Sawyer BBON46
CRIM-NE 1:08.13Y 14Mei, Annabel BBON47
LIFE-NE 1:09.79Y 13Nakamori, Leia BBON48
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Event		22			Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:00.79
BON	Bonus1:05.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 50.14 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
LA-NE 52.18 14Henley, Eli AG2
GFA-NE 53.43 14Wamala, Brandon AG3
CRA-NE 54.89 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG4
CRA-NE 54.90 14Meng, Matthew AG5
WEST-NE 55.44 14Crowder, Ben AG6
LIFE-NE 56.19 14Hoglund, Drew AG7
CRA-NE 57.17 14Sun, Jacob AG8
YNS-NE 57.47 14Chemel, Henry AG9
ONE-NE 57.54 14Halasz, Lewin AG10
XTRM-NE 57.95 14Garcia, Matias AG11
CRIM-NE 58.29 14Streich, Hans AG12
UN-SA-NE 58.35 13Hoang, Cayden AG13
CRA-NE 58.58 14Liu, Andrew AG14
CRIM-NE 58.64 13Larkin, Brendan AG15
UVAC-NE 59.12 14Zhang, Alan AG16
SAC-NE 59.30 13Zhang, Ethan AG17
KING-NE 59.33 14Cirincione, Sam AG18
LIFE-NE 59.63 13Xu, Eric AG19
ESC-NE 59.93 14Swinehart, August AG20
SAC-NE 59.99 13Zhu, Bowen AG21
LA-NE 1:00.05 14Braun, Mason AG22
DHH-NE 1:00.15 14Wang, Aaron AG23
SAC-NE 1:00.26 14Ge, James AG24
CRIM-NE 1:00.35 14Doucette, Jacob AG25
SYT-NE 1:00.75 13Pordon, Luke AG26
REV-NE 1:00.79 14Qiao, Andrew AG27
UVAC-NE 1:01.02Y 14Yegorov, Simon BBON28
HYV-NE 1:01.05Y 14Monge, Levi BBON29
YNS-NE 1:01.14Y 14Cohen, Ryan BBON30
REV-NE 1:01.20Y 13Shen, Ryan BBON31
SAC-NE 1:01.32Y 13Nunes, Rafeal BBON32
CS-NE 1:01.68Y 13Sokunbi, Tise BBON33
HAY-NE 1:01.91Y 13Zong, Allen BBON34
LA-NE 1:04.82Y 13Choi, Caleb BBON35

Event		23			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:12.19
BON	Bonus1:18.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 1:01.64 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
ESC-NE 1:04.82 12Robinson, Isla AG2
HYV-NE 1:05.30 12Gibbons, Madison AG3
ESC-NE 1:05.48 12Chang, Charlotte AG4
EDGE-NE 1:05.54 12St. Peter, Kendall AG5
KING-NE 1:06.55 12Emmert, Brynn AG6
ABF-NE 1:06.89 12Szczerba, Hania AG7
ATST-NE 1:07.14 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG8
REV-NE 1:07.42 12Mahoney, Maya AG9
GYT-NE 1:07.71 12Shessler, Rosie AG10
HAY-NE 1:07.96 12Major, Kaylin AG11
SAC-NE 1:08.22 12Wei, Sophia AG12
USC-NE 1:08.23 11Shi, Yisu AG13

SAC-NE 1:08.40 11Xu, Amelia AG14
HYV-NE 1:08.78 11Ritchie, Juliana AG15
KING-NE 1:08.92 12Brown, Milania AG16
ABF-NE 1:09.23 12Rozhkova, Diana AG17
RAYS-NE 1:09.36 12Seichepine, Becca AG18
CS-NE 1:09.46 11Ng, Penelope AG19
SAC-NE 1:09.66 12Harrison, Mikaela AG20
KING-NE 1:09.95 12McGillicuddy, Cora AG21
CRA-NE 1:10.07 12Comstock, Lily AG22
SSYS-NE 1:10.21 12Carew, Sarah AG23
SUN-NE 1:10.56 12Gaddam, Sachi AG24
ARCT-NE 1:10.57 12Ma, Judy AG25
SAC-NE 1:10.79 12Wu, Estella AG26
JCCS-NE 1:10.85 12Caggiano, Rachael AG27
CS-NE 1:10.94 12Maher, Mackenzie AG28
ORCA-NE 1:11.20 11Kenyon, Isla AG29
SAC-NE 1:11.36 12Xie, Celine AG30
USC-NE 1:11.54 12Cobanoglu, Derin AG31
CRIM-NE 1:11.65 12Lingel, Brooke AG32
XTRM-NE 1:11.67 12Tchong, Ella AG33
CRIM-NE 1:11.73 12Sathe, Mishka AG34
EDGE-NE 1:11.78 12Pearo, Lucy AG35
REV-NE 1:11.91 11Curran, Margot AG36
HYV-NE 1:12.03 12Havlak, Emily AG37
ABF-NE 1:12.05 12Ferguson, Zahra AG38
ATST-NE 1:12.17 12Stancheva, Sophia AG39
REV-NE 1:12.28Y 12Cahoy, Amber BBON40
CS-NE 1:13.47Y 12Woodsmall, Vivian BBON41
CS-NE 1:13.71Y 12Gustafson, Ensley BBON42
REV-NE 1:13.96Y 12Chen, Gwenn BBON43
PHX-NE 1:14.61Y 11Morse, Lexi BBON44
AA-NE 1:15.54Y 12Labonte, Elise BBON45

Event		24			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:12.09
BON	Bonus1:16.09

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 55.76 12Tong, Aaron AG1
SAC-NE 1:00.27 12Bazant, Ian AG2
ATST-NE 1:00.42 12Workman, Lucas AG3
SUN-NE 1:00.91 12Laporte, Matthew AG4
AA-NE 1:02.52 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG5
ESC-NE 1:03.75 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG6
NSSC-NE 1:03.88 12McLlarky, Spencer AG7
ABF-NE 1:04.03 12Strahorn, Luke AG8
KING-NE 1:04.87 12Koltov, Alex AG9
CRIM-NE 1:04.89 12Cardoso, Eric AG10
YNS-NE 1:04.95 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG11
CRA-NE 1:06.31 11Yuan, Bryan AG12
LIFE-NE 1:06.40 12Huang, Stanley AG13
HYV-NE 1:06.52 11Ryczek, Oscar AG14
SAC-NE 1:06.92 12Alves, Martim AG15
DHH-NE 1:07.02 12Rosadini, Luke AG16
PHX-NE 1:07.57 11Boardman, Colby AG17
REV-NE 1:08.27 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG18
ATST-NE 1:08.45 12Prokopovych, Lev AG19
CRIM-NE 1:08.65 11Yoon, Ben AG20
STRM-NE 1:08.99 12Matulis, Henry AG21
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Event		24	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SSYS-NE 1:09.78 11Zhang, Zachary AG22
ATST-NE 1:10.00 12L'Italien, Cameron AG23
SAC-NE 1:10.20 11Krichevsky, Alec AG24
CS-NE 1:10.51 12Lopez, Ross AG25
KING-NE 1:10.51 12Bowser, Luke AG26
REV-NE 1:10.82 11Gamber, Whit AG27
OTTR-NE 1:10.91 11Chen, Sam AG28
ATST-NE 1:10.95 11Liu, Luca AG29
REV-NE 1:11.15 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG30
SAC-NE 1:12.55Y 11Spooner, Ben BBON31
NSSC-NE 1:14.12Y 11Huang, Glenn BBON32
NSSC-NE 1:14.68Y 12Panseri, Ian BBON33
ESC-NE 1:14.91Y 12Bump, Henry BBON34

Event		25			Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying29.79
BON	Bonus33.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ABF-NE 27.17 14Dacruz, Kaila AG1
REV-NE 27.53 14Pan, Abby AG2
SSYS-NE 28.00 14Tocchio, Anna AG3
SAC-NE 28.41 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG4
SAC-NE 28.56 13Peng, Emily AG5
PVA-NE 28.60 13Honecker, Samantha AG6
CRIM-NE 28.89 14Zheng, Ava AG7
DHH-NE 29.03 13Murphy, Kit AG8
SAC-NE 29.13 14Lin, Joyce AG9
CRIM-NE 29.20 13Jung, Sulli AG10
SAC-NE 29.23 14Furlow, Ocean AG11
CRA-NE 29.28 14Serrano, Kiara AG12
CS-NE 29.44 13Siciliano, Ava AG13
GS-NE 29.46 13Danger, Milan AG14
CRIM-NE 29.59 14Smirnou, Julia AG15
CONY-NE 29.63 14Ruggles, Jolie AG16
NSSC-NE 29.69 13Zulqarnain, So ia AG17
KASC-NE 29.71 13Zuckerman, Maddie AG18
ARCT-NE 29.79 13Wang, Kate AG19
REV-NE 29.79 14Wang, Linda AG20
SAC-NE 30.01L 14Lyles, Jade AG21
STRM-NE 29.80Y 13Ferguson, Genna BBON22
CS-NE 29.97Y 14Caldwell, Rory BBON23
MMD-NE 30.29Y 13LaPlante, Elsa BBON24
CRA-NE 30.30Y 13Genead, Yasmeen BBON25
REV-NE 30.36Y 13Finkley, Kai BBON26
YNS-NE 30.49Y 14Dwyer, Aubrey BBON27
WTST-NE 31.48Y 14James, Hannah B*BON28
WW-NE 33.05Y 13Waters, Maggie BBON29
CRIM-NE 33.16Y 13Chiu, Mia BBON30

Event		26			Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying27.69
BON	Bonus31.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 24.56 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
CRA-NE 24.85 14Setiady, Chris AG2
UN-AT-NE 26.29 14Xie, Nolan AG3

XTRM-NE 26.58 14Garcia, Matias AG4
SAC-NE 26.59 14Li, Christian AG5
YNS-NE 26.77 14Chemel, Henry AG6
CRA-NE 26.84 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG7
CRIM-NE 26.86 14Tobey, Ian AG8
REV-NE 27.01 14He, Matthew AG9
SAC-NE 27.07 13Zhang, Charles AG10
CS-NE 27.13 14Sawant, Aryan AG11
CRIM-NE 27.63 14Lee, Nicky AG12
KING-NE 30.93L 14Newell, Ethan AG13
CONY-NE 30.05Y 14Smithson, Chael BBON14
STRM-NE 30.83Y 13Wang, Allan BBON15
YNS-NE 30.98Y 14Whitaker, Riley BBON16

Event		27			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying32.89
BON	Bonus35.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
KING-NE 29.59 11Thivierge, Adeline AG1
YNS-NE 29.80 12Higgins, Niamh AG2
UVAC-NE 30.04 12Ajavon, Emelia AG3
BAY-NE 30.18 12Lin, Penny AG4
STRM-NE 30.28 12Lewon, Kylie AG5
ABF-NE 30.33 12Ferguson, Zahra AG6
HAY-NE 30.94 12Merritt, Elle AG7
USC-NE 30.99 12Boland, Halle AG8
ATST-NE 31.06 12Nguyen, Mickayla AG9
EDGE-NE 31.13 12Pearo, Lucy AG10
USC-NE 31.35 11Carboni, Ilana AG11
CRA-NE 31.47 11Bostanxhi, Viosava AG12
SAC-NE 31.51 11Yang, Marigold AG13
LRW-NE 31.66 12Perdue, Kendall AG14
SSYS-NE 31.69 12Carew, Sarah AG15
CS-NE 31.75 12Dias, Hannah AG16
SAS-NE 31.80 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG17
GYT-NE 31.87 12Shessler, Rosie AG18
YNS-NE 32.00 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG19
ABF-NE 32.11 12Szczerba, Hania AG20
YNS-NE 32.17 12Mancini, Tess AG21
WSY-NE 32.42 12Friery, Kaylee AG22
ARCT-NE 32.54 12Ma, Judy AG23
RAYS-NE 32.58 12Seichepine, Becca AG24
GYT-NE 32.60 12Severance, Izzy AG25
REV-NE 32.65 12Cahoy, Amber AG26
ESC-NE 32.71 12Manseau, Caroline AG27
PHX-NE 32.73 11Collins, Amelia AG28
JCCS-NE 32.74 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG29
YNS-NE 32.77 11Bruhm, Elise AG30
CRA-NE 32.81 12Otero, Aylin AG31
HAY-NE 32.81 12Blakey, Kaila AG32
CRA-NE 32.84 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG33
LIFE-NE 32.84 12Grabowski, Ali AG34
SAC-NE 32.84 12Crotty, McKenna AG35
NSSC-NE 32.94Y 12Bourgeois, Nora BBON36
PPSC-NE 32.95Y 11Davis, Louise BBON37
NSSC-NE 34.25Y 11Zheng, Sophia BBON38
RIAC-NE 34.29Y 12Raissi, Laylee BBON39
HAY-NE 34.35Y 12Corrao, Anna BBON40
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Event		27	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

WW-NE 34.71Y 12Eyster, Olivia BBON41
CS-NE 34.81Y 12Gustafson, Ensley BBON42
CRIM-NE 35.16Y 12Blood, Sidney BBON43
SEAL-NE 35.35Y 11Lengyel, Hanna BBON44

Event		28			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying32.89
BON	Bonus35.59

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ATST-NE 28.14 12Workman, Lucas AG1
CRA-NE 28.68 12Zhuang, Jacob AG2
ESC-NE 28.84 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG3
NSSC-NE 29.12 12McLlarky, Spencer AG4
SAC-NE 29.40 12Fukudome, Ian AG5
SAC-NE 29.76 12Ho, James AG6
SSYS-NE 29.83 12Alee, Adrian AG7
NSSC-NE 30.15 12Fung, Miles AG8
UVAC-NE 30.26 12Foley, Paul AG9
ESC-NE 30.36 12Anderson, Lucas AG10
LA-NE 30.38 12Hoey, Rory AG11
REV-NE 30.42 12Furlong, Declan AG12
SAC-NE 30.68 12Storm, Win AG13
SAC-NE 30.93 12Larson, William AG14
YNS-NE 30.95 12Roberts, Nick AG15
REV-NE 30.97 11Soucia, Camden AG16
LIFE-NE 31.15 12Huang, Stanley AG17
CS-NE 31.17 12Ruan, Ethan AG18
KING-NE 31.22 12Koltov, Alex AG19
ATST-NE 31.48 12Lu, Ryan AG20
XTRM-NE 31.67 11Zhou, Kevin AG21
SAC-NE 31.91 12Zhao, Kevin AG22
KING-NE 31.97 12Herrick, Myles AG23
WSY-NE 31.99 12Pong, Joshua AG24
ATST-NE 32.02 12Robison, Daniel AG25
KING-NE 32.11 12Jiang, Nate AG26
CRIM-NE 32.15 12Yu, Richard AG27
ACES-NE 32.17 12Brady, Luke AG28
SAC-NE 32.18 11Mulgrew, Patrick AG29
SEAL-NE 32.25 12Popov, Georgi AG30
CS-NE 32.31 12Sawicki, Weston AG31
CRIM-NE 32.47 12Goldstein, Bennett AG32
CS-NE 32.74 12Coveny, Aidan AG33
NSSC-NE 32.85 12Jackman, Preston AG34
UVAC-NE 33.35Y 12Lintner, Hugh BBON35
HAY-NE 33.48Y 12Balunos, Don BBON36
HYV-NE 33.93Y 12Mayotte, Reid BBON37
REV-NE 34.90Y 11Bhimavarapu, Nihan BBON38
CRIM-NE 34.97Y 12Chen, Samuel BBON39
SAC-NE 35.02Y 11Spooner, Ben BBON40

Event		29			Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:57.49
BON	Bonus5:39.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 4:27.58 14Parent, Olivia AG1
ABF-NE 4:29.47 14Cheung, Kacie AG2

KING-NE 4:35.57 14Abbott, Brooke AG3
REV-NE 4:37.70 14Curran, Polly AG4
HYV-NE 4:38.58 14Salls, Charli AG5
XTRM-NE 4:41.84 13Xiao, Katherine AG6
CRIM-NE 4:43.39 14Nadeau, Avarie AG7
CS-NE 4:47.22 14Tucker, Mari AG8
CRIM-NE 4:47.91 14Yu, Renee AG9
SSYS-NE 4:48.09 14Krause, Colbi AG10
SAC-NE 4:48.63 14Whitcher, Leah AG11
CRA-NE 4:48.75 14Paulsen, Reese AG12
SAC-NE 4:49.87 14Wang, Chloe AG13
HYV-NE 4:50.09 14Keane, Saoirse AG14
USC-NE 4:52.96 14Teixeira, Luisa AG15
HYV-NE 4:53.80 13Van Duzer, Ari AG16
REV-NE 4:53.94 13Zhu, Caroline AG17
HYV-NE 4:54.10 14Levreault, Nina AG18
CS-NE 4:54.96 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG19
NSSC-NE 4:55.17 14Panseri, Olivia AG20
LIFE-NE 4:55.26 14Hoglund, Tessa AG21
CRA-NE 4:55.85 13Melanson, Julia AG22
CRIM-NE 4:56.16 13Mouhidin, Amber AG23
XTRM-NE 4:56.33 14Wang, Rachel AG24
SAC-NE 4:56.44 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG25
ABF-NE 4:56.50 13Hong, Kira AG26
HYV-NE 5:31.23L 14Cordis, Olivia AG27
ARCT-NE 4:59.79Y 13Du, Emily BBON28
CS-NE 5:00.99Y 13Schmider, Hannah BBON29
STRM-NE 5:04.83Y 14Boisvert, Brianna BBON30
REV-NE 5:05.10Y 14Creeley, Harper BBON31
CRA-NE 5:05.67Y 13Copeland, Hannah BBON32
JCCS-NE 5:07.24Y 14Ladouceur, Macy BBON33
CRA-NE 5:07.75Y 14Jin, Julia BBON34
SEAL-NE 5:21.80Y 14Casaletto, Avery BBON35

Event		30			Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:42.99
BON	Bonus5:13.59

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 4:05.62 14Henley, Eli AG1
STRM-NE 4:23.61 14Matulis, Hobie AG2
CRIM-NE 4:24.24 14Tobey, Conor AG3
UN-SA-NE 4:27.09 13Hoang, Cayden AG4
KING-NE 4:27.28 14Newell, Ethan AG5
CRA-NE 4:27.93 14Setiady, Chris AG6
LIFE-NE 4:29.47 14Hoglund, Drew AG7
REV-NE 4:30.01 14Qiao, Andrew AG8
SAC-NE 4:30.14 13Haag, Miles AG9
CC-NE 4:30.23 14Simpson, Fletcher AG10
CRIM-NE 4:30.88 14Conley, Knox AG11
LA-NE 4:33.17 14Vo, Ethan AG12
WEST-NE 4:33.51 14Crowder, Ben AG13
CRA-NE 4:34.33 14Jen, Eric AG14
CRIM-NE 4:35.40 13Kikta, Aaron AG15
SAC-NE 4:35.76 14Liu, Brian AG16
CS-NE 4:35.97 14Sawant, Aryan AG17
SAC-NE 4:37.19 13Zhu, Bowen AG18
SAC-NE 4:38.50 14Cui, Arslan AG19
SAC-NE 4:38.99 13Schoen, Hudson AG20
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Event		30	...(Boys	13-14	400	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRIM-NE 4:39.69 13Esposito, James AG21
CS-NE 4:42.20 13LI, Ronny AG22
ABF-NE 4:42.58 13Kasianov, Phillip AG23

Event		31			Girls	11-12	400	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:30.49
BON	Bonus6:03.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 4:45.61 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
CRA-NE 4:55.12 12Yamakawa, Emi AG2
ATST-NE 5:03.20 12Trinceri, Lilah AG3
KING-NE 5:07.32 12Emmert, Brynn AG4
CRA-NE 5:08.46 11Wu, Alicia AG5
HYV-NE 5:09.10 11Ritchie, Juliana AG6
HAY-NE 5:15.48 12Major, Kaylin AG7
ATST-NE 5:16.86 12Dube, Amaya AG8
BAY-NE 5:17.17 12Lin, Penny AG9
KING-NE 5:17.57 12Brown, Milania AG10
CRA-NE 5:21.09 11Cao, Meredith AG11
SAC-NE 5:21.76 12Harrison, Mikaela AG12
HYV-NE 5:22.42 12Havlak, Emily AG13
REV-NE 5:22.48 12Ye, Emma AG14
CRA-NE 5:25.17 12Huang, Lynna AG15
HYV-NE 5:26.84 12Humber, Briella AG16
XTRM-NE 5:26.96 12Tchong, Ella AG17
CRA-NE 5:27.75 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG18
CS-NE 5:28.07 11Ng, Penelope AG19
USC-NE 5:29.42 11Meng, Jinran AG20
SAC-NE 5:29.46 11Xu, Amelia AG21
CRA-NE 5:41.30Y 11Wilson, Elizabeth BBON22
PHX-NE 5:51.65Y 11Morse, Lexi BBON23

Event		32			Boys	11-12	400	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:30.49
BON	Bonus5:50.09

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 4:42.16 12Laporte, Matthew AG1
SAC-NE 4:50.76 12Bazant, Ian AG2
ABF-NE 4:56.66 12Prout, Gabriel AG3
CRA-NE 4:56.70 12Wilson, Camden AG4
ESC-NE 4:57.49 12Anderson, Lucas AG5
LA-NE 4:57.80 12Hoey, Rory AG6
CRIM-NE 4:58.94 12Thomas, Benjamin AG7
ABF-NE 5:06.13 12Fallon, Ben AG8
REV-NE 5:06.53 11Chen, Cayden AG9
YNS-NE 5:07.27 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG10
KING-NE 5:07.53 12Koltov, Alex AG11
LA-NE 5:11.33 11Zawada, Theo AG12
YNS-NE 5:11.42 12Roberts, Nick AG13
CRA-NE 5:13.57 11Ye, Daniel AG14
CRIM-NE 5:14.10 12Cardoso, Eric AG15
ATST-NE 5:18.49 12L'Italien, Cameron AG16
CRA-NE 5:19.14 11Yuan, Bryan AG17
CS-NE 5:19.63 11Xu, Ethan AG18
ATST-NE 5:19.77 12Lu, Ryan AG19
LIFE-NE 5:22.20 12Huang, Stanley AG20

SUN-NE 5:22.42 11Song, Arthur AG21
REV-NE 5:22.45 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG22
AA-NE 5:23.28 12Shea, Camden AG23
REV-NE 5:23.60 11Tong, Andrew AG24
STRM-NE 5:24.99 12Matulis, Henry AG25
HYV-NE 5:25.31 11Ryczek, Oscar AG26
HYV-NE 5:25.46 11Hamilton, Ian AG27
OTTR-NE 5:26.73 11Chen, Sam AG28
LA-NE 5:27.87 11Vo, Evan AG29
REV-NE 5:28.60 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG30
MTSC-NE 5:29.11 11Zhang, Eric AG31
ATST-NE 5:29.60 11Zhang, Terrence AG32
HYV-NE 5:32.46Y 12Pokharel, Kushal BBON33
HAY-NE 5:39.02Y 12Balunos, Don BBON34
NSSC-NE 5:42.82Y 12Mutnick, Olin BBON35
NSSC-NE 5:48.72Y 12Panseri, Ian BBON36

Event		33			Mixed	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:48.19

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:35.05Charles River Aq-NE AG1
A 1:38.10Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 1:38.49Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG3
A 1:38.58King ish Swimmin-NE AG4
A 1:39.47Commonwealth Swi-NE AG5
A 1:39.53Revolution Aquat-NE AG6
B 1:39.54Charles River Aq-NE AG7
A 1:39.75Mid-Maine Dolphi-NE AG8
B 1:40.24Crimson Aquatics-NE AG9
B 1:40.49Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 1:40.59Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG11
B 1:42.23Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG12
B 1:42.41Revolution Aquat-NE AG13
A 1:42.51Executive Swim C-NE AG14
A 1:43.70Greater Holyoke-NE AG15
A 1:44.07North Shore Swim-NE AG16
A 1:44.51YMCA of the Nort-NE AG17
A 1:44.61YMCA of Greater-NE AG18
A 1:45.36Amherst Tritons-NE AG19
A 1:45.45Life Time New En-NE AG20
A 1:46.02Upper Valley Aqu-NE AG21
A 1:46.51Rockingham Area-NE AG22
B 1:46.59Executive Swim C-NE AG23
A 1:47.26Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG24
B 1:47.55YMCA of the Nort-NE AG25

Event		34			Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:00.39

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:43.68Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:47.25King ish Swimmin-NE AG2
A 1:48.45Charles River Aq-NE AG3
A 1:48.50Crimson Aquatics-NE AG4
A 1:48.69Amherst Tritons-NE AG5
A 1:49.15Revolution Aquat-NE AG6
A 1:49.23YMCA of the Nort-NE AG7
A 1:49.63Executive Swim C-NE AG8
A 1:50.60Commonwealth Swi-NE AG9
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Event		34	...(Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

B 1:50.93Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG10
B 1:50.96Charles River Aq-NE AG11
A 1:51.40Upper Valley Aqu-NE AG12
B 1:52.43Revolution Aquat-NE AG13
B 1:52.46Commonwealth Swi-NE AG14
A 1:52.47YMCA of Greater-NE AG15
A 1:52.58United Swim Club-NE AG16
A 1:52.95Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG17
A 1:53.04Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG18
B 1:53.69Crimson Aquatics-NE AG19
B 1:54.71Amherst Tritons-NE AG20
A 1:54.90North Shore Swim-NE AG21
A 1:56.49Life Time New En-NE AG22
A 1:56.52Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG23
A 1:56.96Greater Holyoke-NE AG24
B 1:57.30Executive Swim C-NE AG25
A 1:59.95Phoenix Swimming-NE AG26
B 2:00.08Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG27

Event		35			Girls	11-12	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:10.09

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 4:28.95King ish Swimmin-NE AG1
A 4:30.52Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 4:31.73Crimson Aquatics-NE AG3
A 4:31.75Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
A 4:32.98Amherst Tritons-NE AG5
A 4:36.13Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG6
A 4:37.09Greater Holyoke-NE AG7
A 4:37.96YMCA of the Nort-NE AG8
A 4:39.73Commonwealth Swi-NE AG9
A 4:40.98Executive Swim C-NE AG10
A 4:41.02United Swim Club-NE AG11
B 4:41.44Charles River Aq-NE AG12
A 4:43.84Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG13
B 4:43.97Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG14
B 4:54.92Revolution Aquat-NE AG15
A 4:55.61Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG16
A 4:59.59YMCA of Greater-NE AG17
B 5:00.33Amherst Tritons-NE AG18
A 5:00.75Phoenix Swimming-NE AG19
A 5:08.59Life Time New En-NE AG20

Event		36			Boys	11-12	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:10.09

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 4:08.40Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 4:21.43Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 4:26.87King ish Swimmin-NE AG3
A 4:28.15Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
A 4:29.87Amherst Tritons-NE AG5
A 4:31.49North Shore Swim-NE AG6
B 4:32.86Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG7
A 4:35.31Crimson Aquatics-NE AG8
A 4:36.98Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG9
A 4:39.25Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10

A 4:40.53Executive Swim C-NE AG11
B 4:43.77Amherst Tritons-NE AG12
B 4:43.91Revolution Aquat-NE AG13
A 4:49.16Greater Holyoke-NE AG14
B 4:52.15Commonwealth Swi-NE AG15
A 5:04.51YMCA of Greater-NE AG16

Event		37			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:51.19

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:40.59Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:43.14Commonwealth Swi-NE AG2
A 1:43.20Charles River Aq-NE AG3
A 1:43.51Revolution Aquat-NE AG4
B 1:44.60Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG5
A 1:44.94King ish Swimmin-NE AG6
A 1:45.36Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG7
A 1:45.46Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG8
A 1:45.84Crimson Aquatics-NE AG9
B 1:46.27Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 1:46.72Purple Valley Aq-NE AG11
B 1:46.83Charles River Aq-NE AG12
B 1:47.00Revolution Aquat-NE AG13
A 1:47.04Greater Holyoke-NE AG14
B 1:47.30Executive Swim C-NE AG15
A 1:48.08YMCA of the Nort-NE AG16
A 1:48.10Executive Swim C-NE AG17
A 1:48.13Arctic Aquatics-NE AG18
A 1:48.48YMCA of Greater-NE AG19
A 1:49.14North Shore Swim-NE AG20
A 1:49.17Otters Swim Club-NE AG21
A 1:50.02Amherst Tritons-NE AG22
B 1:50.18Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG23
B 1:50.74Crimson Aquatics-NE AG24

Event		38			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:45.19

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:32.68Charles River Aq-NE AG1
A 1:33.32Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 1:36.14King ish Swimmin-NE AG3
A 1:36.34Legacy Aquatics-NE AG4
A 1:36.82Commonwealth Swi-NE AG5
A 1:37.45Mid-Maine Dolphi-NE AG6
A 1:38.33Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG7
A 1:38.43Revolution Aquat-NE AG8
B 1:39.14Crimson Aquatics-NE AG9
B 1:40.78Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG10
A 1:42.09North Shore Swim-NE AG11
A 1:43.66Life Time New En-NE AG12
A 1:43.86YMCA of Metro No-NE AG13
A 1:43.98YMCA of the Nort-NE AG14
A 1:44.82Greater Holyoke-NE AG15
A 1:45.13Executive Swim C-NE AG16
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Event		39			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:59.99

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:49.98YMCA of the Nort-NE AG1
A 1:50.01King ish Swimmin-NE AG2
A 1:51.29Revolution Aquat-NE AG3
A 1:51.58Crimson Aquatics-NE AG4
A 1:51.74Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG5
A 1:52.47Executive Swim C-NE AG6
A 1:52.56Charles River Aq-NE AG7
A 1:53.52Amherst Tritons-NE AG8
A 1:54.02United Swim Club-NE AG9
A 1:55.42Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 1:55.77Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG11
A 1:55.82Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG12
A 1:55.82Greater Holyoke-NE AG13
B 1:56.16Commonwealth Swi-NE AG14
B 1:56.67Charles River Aq-NE AG15
A 1:57.84Sail ish Swim Te-NE AG16
B 1:58.49Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG17
B 1:58.95Amherst Tritons-NE AG18
A 1:59.18Rockingham Area-NE AG19
B 1:59.22Revolution Aquat-NE AG20
A 1:59.57Hockomock Area Y-NE AG21
A 1:59.76Life Time New En-NE AG22

Event		40			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:59.99

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:42.39Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:46.85Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 1:49.47Amherst Tritons-NE AG3
A 1:49.84King ish Swimmin-NE AG4
A 1:50.29Revolution Aquat-NE AG5
A 1:50.93South Shore YMCA-NE AG6
B 1:52.11Commonwealth Swi-NE AG7
A 1:52.55Crimson Aquatics-NE AG8
B 1:52.70Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
A 1:53.43North Shore Swim-NE AG10
B 1:53.65Revolution Aquat-NE AG11
A 1:55.85Executive Swim C-NE AG12
A 1:57.30Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG13
A 1:57.52Greater Holyoke-NE AG14
B 1:59.05Amherst Tritons-NE AG15

Event		41			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:26.19
BON	Bonus2:38.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ABF-NE 2:05.48 14Cheung, Kacie AG1
SUN-NE 2:05.51 14Mattrey, Gianna AG2
SUN-NE 2:07.11 14Parent, Olivia AG3
KING-NE 2:07.60 14Abbott, Brooke AG4
NSSC-NE 2:08.10 14Panseri, Olivia AG5
SSYS-NE 2:11.52 14Krause, Colbi AG6
CRIM-NE 2:13.77 14Nadeau, Avarie AG7
HYV-NE 2:13.78 14Levreault, Nina AG8

HYV-NE 2:14.74 14Keane, Saoirse AG9
SAC-NE 2:15.10 14Wang, Chloe AG10
CRIM-NE 2:15.30 13Mouhidin, Amber AG11
HYV-NE 2:16.26 13Van Duzer, Ari AG12
HYV-NE 2:18.59 14Cordis, Olivia AG13
USC-NE 2:19.30 14Teixeira, Luisa AG14
SAC-NE 2:19.54 14Wei, Gia AG15
REV-NE 2:21.32 13Zhu, Caroline AG16
LIFE-NE 2:21.45 14Hoglund, Tessa AG17
CS-NE 2:22.01 13Schmider, Hannah AG18
HYV-NE 2:22.04 14Salls, Charli AG19
ARCT-NE 2:22.23 13Du, Emily AG20
CS-NE 2:22.27 13Van Dongen, Emilie AG21
ESC-NE 2:23.24 14Carlton, Vivian AG22
REV-NE 2:23.42 14Curran, Polly AG23
XTRM-NE 2:24.20 13Feng, Angella AG24
CRIM-NE 2:24.23 13Robitaille, Abby AG25
STRM-NE 2:24.70 14Boisvert, Brianna AG26
CRA-NE 2:25.46 14Nyeko, Sienna AG27
REV-NE 2:25.49 14Creeley, Harper AG28
XTRM-NE 2:25.85 14Wang, Rachel AG29
CRA-NE 2:26.06 13Copeland, Hannah AG30
JCCS-NE 2:26.18 14Ladouceur, Macy AG31
KING-NE 2:26.55Y 13Saari, Keira BBON32
CRIM-NE 2:29.28Y 13Spengler, Paige BBON33
SEAL-NE 2:29.52Y 14Casaletto, Avery BBON34
ESC-NE 2:33.01Y 14Chun, Zoe BBON35
ABF-NE 2:34.35Y 14Alberts, Elizabeth BBON36
SEAL-NE 2:34.51Y 13Scharf, Sammy BBON37

Event		42			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:19.69
BON	Bonus2:25.59

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 1:58.10 14Henley, Eli AG1
WEST-NE 1:59.20 14Crowder, Ben AG2
LIFE-NE 2:01.50 14Hoglund, Drew AG3
STRM-NE 2:02.09 14Matulis, Hobie AG4
SAC-NE 2:06.52 13Haag, Miles AG5
CC-NE 2:06.70 14Simpson, Fletcher AG6
CRA-NE 2:07.09 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG7
CRA-NE 2:09.17 14Jen, Eric AG8
CRA-NE 2:09.86 14Meng, Matthew AG9
CRIM-NE 2:11.66 13Kikta, Aaron AG10
CS-NE 2:12.32 14Sawant, Aryan AG11
SYT-NE 2:12.79 13Pordon, Luke AG12
LIFE-NE 2:13.33 13Xu, Eric AG13
HAY-NE 2:14.97 13Zong, Allen AG14
KING-NE 2:16.16 14Breguet, Charlie AG15
ESC-NE 2:16.28 14Swinehart, August AG16
SAC-NE 2:16.91 14Ge, James AG17
CRIM-NE 2:17.13 14Streich, Hans AG18
YNS-NE 2:18.22 14Cohen, Ryan AG19
CRIM-NE 2:18.94 13Esposito, James AG20
LA-NE 2:19.15 13Choi, Caleb AG21
SAC-NE 2:19.32 13Nunes, Rafeal AG22
ABF-NE 2:19.39 13Kasianov, Phillip AG23
SAC-NE 2:33.63L 14Li, Christian AG24
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Event		43			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:47.49
BON	Bonus2:50.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 2:15.71 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
CRA-NE 2:28.55 12Yamakawa, Emi AG2
HYV-NE 2:28.74 11Ritchie, Juliana AG3
ESC-NE 2:30.69 12Robinson, Isla AG4
CS-NE 2:32.20 11Ng, Penelope AG5
HAY-NE 2:32.65 12Major, Kaylin AG6
SAC-NE 2:33.13 11Xu, Amelia AG7
KING-NE 2:33.17 12Brown, Milania AG8
HYV-NE 2:33.23 12Gibbons, Madison AG9
RAYS-NE 2:35.33 12Seichepine, Becca AG10
ABF-NE 2:35.48 12Szczerba, Hania AG11
REV-NE 2:36.96 11Curran, Margot AG12
GYT-NE 2:36.99 12Shessler, Rosie AG13
CRA-NE 2:37.50 12Comstock, Lily AG14
HYV-NE 2:37.95 12Havlak, Emily AG15
PHX-NE 2:39.47 11Morse, Lexi AG16
XTRM-NE 2:39.67 12Tchong, Ella AG17
SAC-NE 2:42.48 12Harrison, Mikaela AG18
HYV-NE 2:42.84 12Humber, Briella AG19
CRIM-NE 2:43.26 11Hakimov, So ia AG20
JCCS-NE 2:43.46 12Caggiano, Rachael AG21
ATST-NE 2:44.80 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG22
KING-NE 2:44.82 12McGillicuddy, Cora AG23
ATST-NE 2:44.99 12Dube, Amaya AG24
KING-NE 2:47.34 12Crespo, Leticia AG25

Event		44			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:45.79
BON	Bonus2:45.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 2:12.10 12Bazant, Ian AG1
SUN-NE 2:13.20 12Laporte, Matthew AG2
CRIM-NE 2:25.09 12Cardoso, Eric AG3
ABF-NE 2:25.39 12Strahorn, Luke AG4
DHH-NE 2:26.00 12Rosadini, Luke AG5
KING-NE 2:26.73 12Koltov, Alex AG6
HYV-NE 2:26.78 11Ryczek, Oscar AG7
ABF-NE 2:29.17 12Prout, Gabriel AG8
LA-NE 2:29.40 12Hoey, Rory AG9
YNS-NE 2:29.80 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG10
REV-NE 2:32.67 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG11
LIFE-NE 2:34.53 12Huang, Stanley AG12
CRIM-NE 2:35.16 12Thomas, Benjamin AG13
HYV-NE 2:35.76 11Hamilton, Ian AG14
AA-NE 2:36.57 12Shea, Camden AG15
CRIM-NE 2:37.52 11Yoon, Ben AG16
CS-NE 2:39.61 12Lopez, Ross AG17
PHX-NE 2:39.72 11Boardman, Colby AG18
ABF-NE 2:40.39 12Fallon, Ben AG19
ATST-NE 2:41.32 12Prokopovych, Lev AG20
ATST-NE 2:41.39 12L'Italien, Cameron AG21
REV-NE 2:41.85 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG22
SSYS-NE 2:43.23 11Zhang, Zachary AG23

ATST-NE 2:43.40 11Liu, Luca AG24
NSSC-NE 2:44.43 12Panseri, Ian AG25
ATST-NE 2:45.23 12Lu, Ryan AG26
STRM-NE 3:00.28L 12Matulis, Henry AG27

Event		45			Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying26.19
BON	Bonus30.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 23.76 14Mattrey, Gianna AG1
PVA-NE 24.14 13Honecker, Samantha AG2
SAC-NE 24.65 14Crotty, Tatum AG3
JCCS-NE 24.83 14Waddington, Winnie AG4
REV-NE 24.86 14Pan, Abby AG5
SAC-NE 24.87 14Wei, Gia AG6
CRA-NE 25.02 14Serrano, Kiara AG7
CRA-NE 25.04 14Paulsen, Reese AG8
DHH-NE 25.16 13Murphy, Kit AG9
ESC-NE 25.39 14Tovtyn, So ia AG10
SAC-NE 25.44 13Kreger, Evie AG11
CRIM-NE 25.56 13Tobin, Kiera AG12
SSYS-NE 25.71 14Tocchio, Anna AG13
CS-NE 25.74 14Abrams, Georgia AG14
CS-NE 25.74 14Deming, Serena AG15
CS-NE 25.74 13Van Dongen, Emilie AG16
ABF-NE 25.78 14Dacruz, Kaila AG17
KASC-NE 25.79 13Zuckerman, Maddie AG18
CRA-NE 25.81 14Nyeko, Sienna AG19
CS-NE 25.92 14Lea, Mary AG20
YNS-NE 25.97 13McLaughlin, Stella AG21
REV-NE 26.02 14Wang, Linda AG22
CRA-NE 26.04 13Genead, Yasmeen AG23
PVA-NE 26.05 14Cart, Courtland AG24
CS-NE 26.09 14Holland, Emma AG25
REV-NE 26.13 13Zhu, Caroline AG26
CS-NE 26.15 14Abreu, Avery AG27
ARCT-NE 26.18 13Wang, Kate AG28
SAC-NE 26.19 14Lin, Joyce AG29
WW-NE 26.19 13Waters, Maggie AG30
SAC-NE 27.49L 14Lyles, Jade AG31
ABF-NE 29.57L 13Shaw, Hannah AG32
XTRM-NE 29.63L 14Wang, Rachel AG33
CRA-NE 29.84L 14Rhinesmith, Elle AG34
CRA-NE 26.43Y 14Forni, Sophia BBON35
ESC-NE 26.43Y 13Thompson, Charlotte BBON36
MMD-NE 26.50Y 13LaPlante, Elsa BBON37
KING-NE 26.51Y 14Camacho, Mikaela BBON38
GS-NE 26.55Y 13Danger, Milan BBON39
ESC-NE 26.57Y 13Thompson, Natalie BBON40
KCY-NE 26.58Y 13Levin, Odette BBON41
USC-NE 26.65Y 13Sinkevicius, Greta BBON42
UVAC-NE 26.66Y 14Britton, Kai BBON43
SAC-NE 26.67Y 13Liu, Abigail BBON44
CCSC-NE 26.79Y 14Werzanski, Ally BBON45
CRA-NE 26.80Y 14Goodrich, Riley BBON46
REV-NE 26.85Y 13Finkley, Kai BBON47
ATST-NE 26.86Y 13Sorbo, Francesca BBON48
CRA-NE 26.86Y 13Joshi, Saina BBON49
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Event		45	...(Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CS-NE 26.90Y 13Siciliano, Ava BBON50
SUN-NE 27.09Y 13Lockwood, Madelyn BBON51
CRIM-NE 27.13Y 14Mei, Annabel BBON52
ABF-NE 27.31Y 14Dos Santos, Kate BBON53
DHH-NE 27.32Y 14Cheung, Emma BBON54
DHH-NE 27.47Y 14Porter, Maya BBON55
ANA-NE 27.48Y 13Wang, Luna BBON56
SUN-NE 27.52Y 13Leavitt, Sawyer BBON57
SEAC-NE 27.53Y 14Jacobson, Taryn BBON58
ANA-NE 27.67Y 13Fantozzi, Lucia BBON59
ADDI-NE 27.89Y 14Hutchins, Jordan BBON60
WTST-NE 28.16Y 14James, Hannah BBON61
OTTR-NE 28.26Y 13Barnard, Brooke BBON62

Event		46			Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying24.59
BON	Bonus27.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 21.35 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
CRA-NE 21.98 14Setiady, Chris AG2
SAC-NE 22.76 14Li, Christian AG3
UN-AT-NE 22.89 14Xie, Nolan AG4
GFA-NE 23.00 14Wamala, Brandon AG5
CRA-NE 23.01 14Meng, Matthew AG6
KING-NE 23.24 14Cirincione, Sam AG7
LA-NE 23.29 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG8
CRIM-NE 23.32 14Tobey, Ian AG9
CRIM-NE 23.35 14Doucette, Jacob AG10
CRIM-NE 23.74 14Tobey, Conor AG11
BYD-NE 23.80 14Bennett, Corwyn AG12
RIAC-NE 23.80 14Scott, Julian AG13
XTRM-NE 23.88 14Garcia, Matias AG14
REV-NE 23.89 14He, Matthew AG15
ONE-NE 23.94 14Halasz, Lewin AG16
KING-NE 23.96 13Moyes, Owen AG17
CRA-NE 24.01 14Sun, Jacob AG18
SYT-NE 24.09 13Pordon, Luke AG19
CRIM-NE 24.14 14Lee, Nicky AG20
MMD-NE 24.17 14Vandeventer, Eli AG21
SUN-NE 24.25 13Guerra, Dante AG22
KING-NE 24.26 14Newell, Ethan AG23
LA-NE 24.30 14Kapaustayn, Edvard AG24
CS-NE 24.38 14Desmarais, Brian AG25
CS-NE 24.39 13Sokunbi, Tise AG26
NSSC-NE 24.41 14Carr, Zach AG27
CRIM-NE 24.45 14Streich, Hans AG28
SSYS-NE 24.45 14Truong, Brendon AG29
CRA-NE 24.50 14Liu, Andrew AG30
SAC-NE 24.52 14Ge, James AG31
CRIM-NE 24.57 13Larkin, Brendan AG32
SAC-NE 24.59 13Zhu, Bowen AG33
REV-NE 27.98L 14Ye, Kevin AG34
MSC-NE 28.17L 14Firth, Cameron AG35
KING-NE 24.68Y 14Guerra, Samuel BBON36
REV-NE 24.79Y 14Balikian, Vatche BBON37
REV-NE 24.99Y 13Shen, Ryan BBON38

SEAL-NE 25.03Y 14Stevens, Andrew BBON39
USC-NE 25.29Y 14Chien, Felix BBON40
STRM-NE 25.69Y 13Wang, Allan BBON41
CRIM-NE 25.83Y 14Hukkanen, Kai BBON42
YMNT-NE 25.91Y 14Dos Santos, Arthur BBON43
MMD-NE 26.23Y 14Lane, Ian BBON44
YNS-NE 26.28Y 14Cohen, Ryan BBON45
KING-NE 26.38Y 14Breguet, Charlie BBON46
HYV-NE 26.59Y 13Hamilton, Jake BBON47

Event		47			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying28.39
BON	Bonus31.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
UVAC-NE 25.54 12Ajavon, Emelia AG1
KING-NE 25.64 11Thivierge, Adeline AG2
STRM-NE 26.30 12Lewon, Kylie AG3
ESC-NE 26.40 12Chang, Charlotte AG4
JCCS-NE 26.64 12Caggiano, Rachael AG5
SAC-NE 26.82 12Wei, Sophia AG6
EDGE-NE 27.05 12Pearo, Lucy AG7
REV-NE 27.11 12Ayres, Amalia AG8
CRIM-NE 27.26 12Sathe, Mishka AG9
YNS-NE 27.34 12Mancini, Tess AG10
GYT-NE 27.38 12Shessler, Rosie AG11
USC-NE 27.42 12Boland, Halle AG12
JCCS-NE 27.48 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG13
RIAC-NE 27.75 12Raissi, Laylee AG14
SAC-NE 27.77 11Yang, Marigold AG15
KING-NE 27.81 12Crespo, Leticia AG16
SAS-NE 27.82 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG17
SSYS-NE 27.82 12Ruan, Kayla AG18
REV-NE 27.83 12Mahoney, Maya AG19
ABF-NE 27.86 12Ferguson, Zahra AG20
BAY-NE 27.87 12Lin, Penny AG21
AA-NE 27.95 12Labonte, Elise AG22
ATST-NE 27.96 12Stancheva, Sophia AG23
PPSC-NE 27.98 11Davis, Louise AG24
LIFE-NE 27.99 12Grabowski, Ali AG25
CRIM-NE 28.01 12Blood, Sidney AG26
ESC-NE 28.01 12Manseau, Caroline AG27
CRA-NE 28.05 11Bostanxhi, Viosava AG28
REV-NE 28.08 12Chen, Gwenn AG29
USC-NE 28.10 11Carboni, Ilana AG30
CS-NE 28.18 11Xu, Avery AG31
YNS-NE 28.23 11Bruhm, Elise AG32
REV-NE 28.27 12Cahoy, Amber AG33
REV-NE 28.27 12Ye, Emma AG34
CS-NE 28.29 12Dias, Hannah AG35
BBSC-NE 28.29 12Stimphard, Kaylee AG36
SAIL-NE 28.30 12Wagner, Emily AG37
SEAC-NE 28.30 12Gagnon, Lydia AG38
SUN-NE 28.33 12Gaddam, Sachi AG39
CS-NE 28.37 12Maher, Mackenzie AG40
SSYS-NE 28.37 12Carew, Sarah AG41
SAC-NE 28.38 12Crotty, McKenna AG42
ABF-NE 32.23L 12Rozhkova, Diana AG43
ATST-NE 32.31L 12Guillemette, Emma AG44
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Event		47	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ATST-NE 32.47L 12Nguyen, Mickayla AG45
KING-NE 28.60Y 12Kenney, Everleigh BBON46
SAC-NE 29.27Y 11Laubach, Madeleine BBON47
SAC-NE 29.31Y 11Schoen, Willow BBON48
OTTR-NE 29.48Y 11Fischer, Leila BBON49
MMD-NE 29.54Y 12Wright, Memphis BBON50
SSYS-NE 29.67Y 12Khan, Sa ina BBON51
ORCA-NE 29.68Y 11Kenyon, Isla BBON52
KING-NE 29.68Y 12Macedo, Cora BBON53
CRIM-NE 29.96Y 12Brocato, Casey BBON54
SAC-NE 30.26Y 12Xie, Celine BBON55
KING-NE 30.40Y 12Puzio, Leighton BBON56
SAC-NE 30.70Y 11Lau, Adelyn BBON57
LRW-NE 30.78Y 12Perdue, Kendall BBON58
CRIM-NE 30.83Y 12Pan, Kayla BBON59
ORO-NE 31.12Y 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix BBON60
KING-NE 31.65Y 12Nightengale, Mia BBON61
MACY-NE 31.68Y 12Tucker, Brynn BBON62

Event		48			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying28.09
BON	Bonus30.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 23.54 12Tong, Aaron AG1
ATST-NE 24.19 12Workman, Lucas AG2
ARCT-NE 25.46 12Ye, Jeremy AG3
SAC-NE 25.55 12Bazant, Ian AG4
USC-NE 25.82 12Mountz, Henry AG5
CRA-NE 25.87 12Wilson, Camden AG6
SAC-NE 25.89 12Fukudome, Ian AG7
KING-NE 26.14 12Herrick, Myles AG8
GYT-NE 26.16 12Smith, Darren AG9
UVAC-NE 26.22 12Foley, Paul AG10
XTRM-NE 26.47 11Zhou, Kevin AG11
CRA-NE 26.50 11Yuan, Bryan AG12
CRIM-NE 26.59 11Menning, Will AG13
REV-NE 26.86 12Furlong, Declan AG14
SSYS-NE 26.91 11Zhang, Zachary AG15
ESC-NE 26.92 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG16
ABF-NE 26.97 12Strahorn, Luke AG17
CS-NE 27.17 12Sawicki, Weston AG18
SSYS-NE 27.24 12Alee, Adrian AG19
NSSC-NE 27.37 12Fung, Miles AG20
SAC-NE 27.44 12Larson, William AG21
ADDI-NE 27.52 12Curtis, Camron AG22
WSY-NE 27.54 12Pong, Joshua AG23
CS-NE 27.69 12Maher, Dorian AG24
ACES-NE 27.72 12Brady, Luke AG25
CRIM-NE 27.72 12Yu, Richard AG26
KING-NE 27.72 12Bowser, Luke AG27
SAC-NE 27.73 12Zhao, Kevin AG28
CRIM-NE 27.84 11Yoon, Ben AG29
ATST-NE 27.92 12Robison, Daniel AG30
CS-NE 27.93 12Coveny, Aidan AG31
CRIM-NE 27.95 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG32
REV-NE 28.00 12Wang, Ephraim AG33

SAS-NE 28.04 12Dattilio, Micah AG34
ATST-NE 28.05 12L'Italien, Cameron AG35
REV-NE 28.08 11Gamber, Whit AG36
MACY-NE 29.75 12Ogundare, Ayomide BON37
CC-NE 29.27S 11Simpson, Anderson AG38
REV-NE 28.24Y 12Zhang, Max BBON39
SEAL-NE 28.30Y 12Popov, Georgi BBON40
SAC-NE 28.53Y 12Alves, Martim BBON41
KCY-NE 28.65Y 11Kelly, Declan BBON42
MIDD-NE 28.67Y 11Poduschnick, Felix BBON43
CS-NE 29.06Y 12Ruan, Grady BBON44
CRIM-NE 29.15Y 12Chen, Samuel BBON45
REV-NE 29.17Y 12Yoon Aakersten, Albin BBON46
CS-NE 29.42Y 12Manion, Connor BBON47
RIMA-NE 29.50Y 11David, Weston BBON48
SAC-NE 29.54Y 12Storm, Win BBON49
HAY-NE 29.63Y 11He, James BBON50
SSYS-NE 29.80Y 12Tran, Michael BBON51
CRIM-NE 30.25Y 11Shen, Yee-Ming BBON52
REV-NE 30.27Y 11Bhimavarapu, Nihan BBON53
CRIM-NE 30.46Y 12O'Meara, Grady BBON54

Event		49			Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:03.89
BON	Bonus1:11.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
KING-NE 58.03 14Abbott, Brooke AG1
REV-NE 58.76 14Pan, Abby AG2
ABF-NE 59.04 14Dacruz, Kaila AG3
SSYS-NE 59.56 14Tocchio, Anna AG4
SUN-NE 59.82 14Parent, Olivia AG5
CRIM-NE 1:00.42 14Zheng, Ava AG6
SAC-NE 1:00.70 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG7
HYV-NE 1:01.50 14Salls, Charli AG8
SAC-NE 1:01.67 14Furlow, Ocean AG9
SAC-NE 1:01.67 13Peng, Emily AG10
PVA-NE 1:01.81 13Honecker, Samantha AG11
NSSC-NE 1:02.02 13Zulqarnain, So ia AG12
GS-NE 1:02.57 13Danger, Milan AG13
SAC-NE 1:02.63 14Wei, Gia AG14
CS-NE 1:02.66 14Deming, Serena AG15
CRIM-NE 1:02.82 14Smirnou, Julia AG16
CS-NE 1:03.09 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG17
ABF-NE 1:03.10 13Hong, Kira AG18
CS-NE 1:03.17 14Abrams, Georgia AG19
ATST-NE 1:03.20 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia AG20
SAC-NE 1:03.74 14Lin, Joyce AG21
CS-NE 1:03.83 14Tully, Fallon AG22
CRA-NE 1:03.90 14Zhang, Katherine BON23
SAC-NE 1:04.62L 14Lyles, Jade AG24
REV-NE 1:04.04Y 14Wang, Linda BBON25
CONY-NE 1:04.45Y 14Ruggles, Jolie BBON26
CRA-NE 1:04.50Y 14Goodrich, Riley BBON27
CS-NE 1:04.63Y 13Siciliano, Ava BBON28
SEAL-NE 1:04.65Y 13Scharf, Sammy BBON29
YNS-NE 1:04.84Y 14Dwyer, Aubrey BBON30
CS-NE 1:05.25Y 13Vinarsky, Eva BBON31
SAC-NE 1:05.28Y 13Liu, Abigail BBON32
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Event		49	...(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ARCT-NE 1:05.30Y 13Wang, Kate BBON33
STRM-NE 1:05.96Y 13Ferguson, Genna BBON34
RIAC-NE 1:06.28Y 14Gorski, Agatha BBON35
CS-NE 1:07.12Y 14Caldwell, Rory BBON36
WW-NE 1:09.16Y 13Waters, Maggie BBON37
NANT-NE 1:11.19Y 14Day, Zoli BBON38

Event		50			Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:01.09
BON	Bonus1:06.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 55.23 14Tobey, Ian AG1
CRA-NE 55.79 14Setiady, Chris AG2
XTRM-NE 56.08 14Garcia, Matias AG3
UN-AT-NE 56.15 14Xie, Nolan AG4
CRIM-NE 56.20 14Picard, Alex AG5
YNS-NE 56.38 14Chemel, Henry AG6
KING-NE 56.59 14Newell, Ethan AG7
CS-NE 56.99 14Sawant, Aryan AG8
SAC-NE 57.96 14Cui, Arslan AG9
GFYR-NE 58.18 13Anderson, Jason AG10
CRA-NE 58.55 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG11
SSYS-NE 58.58 13Kruzer, James AG12
RIAC-NE 58.59 14Scott, Julian AG13
REV-NE 58.80 14He, Matthew AG14
CS-NE 59.03 14Desmarais, Brian AG15
SAC-NE 59.48 13Zhang, Charles AG16
LA-NE 59.61 14Braun, Mason AG17
WEST-NE 59.71 14Crowder, Ben AG18
SYT-NE 59.97 13Pordon, Luke AG19
SAC-NE 1:00.16 14Li, Christian AG20
CRIM-NE 1:00.37 14Lee, Nicky AG21
LIFE-NE 1:00.37 14Hoglund, Drew AG22
ARCT-NE 1:00.38 13Xue, Zachary AG23
REV-NE 1:00.38 14Ye, Kevin AG24
REV-NE 1:00.41 14Qiao, Andrew AG25
CS-NE 1:00.51 13LI, Ronny AG26
SAC-NE 1:00.52 13Lu, Austin AG27
ABF-NE 1:00.54 13Kasianov, Phillip AG28
UVAC-NE 1:00.65 13Butler, Calvin AG29
ONE-NE 1:00.89 14Halasz, Lewin AG30
GFA-NE 1:00.90 14Wamala, Brandon AG31
YNS-NE 1:01.06 14Whitaker, Riley AG32
SEAL-NE 1:01.67Y 14Stevens, Andrew BBON33
ATST-NE 1:01.69Y 14Lenzen, Aiden BBON34
CRIM-NE 1:01.73Y 13Larkin, Brendan BBON35
SSYS-NE 1:01.74Y 14Truong, Brendon BBON36
CRA-NE 1:02.36Y 14Artabane, Andy BBON37
SAC-NE 1:02.48Y 13Nunes, Rafeal BBON38
KING-NE 1:02.63Y 14Guerra, Samuel BBON39
KING-NE 1:02.92Y 14Morse, Benjamin BBON40
SUN-NE 1:03.08Y 13Strebel, Sawyer BBON41

Event		51			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:10.69
BON	Bonus1:19.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YNS-NE 1:04.23 12Higgins, Niamh AG1
STRM-NE 1:04.28 12Lewon, Kylie AG2
KING-NE 1:04.83 11Thivierge, Adeline AG3
ESC-NE 1:05.84 12Robinson, Isla AG4
BAY-NE 1:05.95 12Lin, Penny AG5
HAY-NE 1:06.19 12Merritt, Elle AG6
HYV-NE 1:06.94 11Ritchie, Juliana AG7
USC-NE 1:07.11 11Shi, Yisu AG8
ABF-NE 1:07.78 12Szczerba, Hania AG9
GYT-NE 1:07.78 12Shessler, Rosie AG10
EDGE-NE 1:08.15 12Pearo, Lucy AG11
ATST-NE 1:08.43 12Nguyen, Mickayla AG12
ABF-NE 1:08.79 12Ferguson, Zahra AG13
JCCS-NE 1:08.87 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG14
CRA-NE 1:08.91 12Comstock, Lily AG15
ARCT-NE 1:08.97 12Ma, Judy AG16
USC-NE 1:09.03 11Carboni, Ilana AG17
SAC-NE 1:09.13 11Yang, Marigold AG18
REV-NE 1:09.27 12Mahoney, Maya AG19
YNS-NE 1:09.46 11Bruhm, Elise AG20
SSYS-NE 1:09.59 12Carew, Sarah AG21
XTRM-NE 1:09.79 12Tchong, Ella AG22
SAC-NE 1:09.84 12Crotty, McKenna AG23
CRA-NE 1:09.93 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG24
SAS-NE 1:09.97 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG25
RAYS-NE 1:09.99 12Seichepine, Becca AG26
USC-NE 1:10.09 12Boland, Halle AG27
CS-NE 1:10.31 12Dias, Hannah AG28
REV-NE 1:10.40 12Cahoy, Amber AG29
NSSC-NE 1:10.42 12Bourgeois, Nora AG30
SAC-NE 1:10.47 12Wu, Estella AG31
LIFE-NE 1:10.58 12Grabowski, Ali AG32
PHX-NE 1:10.58 11Collins, Amelia AG33
SAC-NE 1:10.59 12Harrison, Mikaela AG34
GYT-NE 1:10.77Y 12Severance, Izzy BBON35
HAY-NE 1:10.95Y 12Corrao, Anna BBON36
PPSC-NE 1:12.88Y 11Davis, Louise BBON37
REV-NE 1:13.63Y 11Schultz, Audrey BBON38
CRA-NE 1:13.90Y 12Otero, Aylin BBON39
ATST-NE 1:14.63Y 12Guillemette, Emma BBON40
SAIL-NE 1:14.96Y 12Wagner, Emily BBON41
BBSC-NE 1:17.31Y 12Stimphard, Kaylee BBON42
LRW-NE 1:18.08Y 12Perdue, Kendall BBON43
MACY-NE 1:19.50Y 12Tucker, Brynn BBON44

Event		52			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:10.39
BON	Bonus1:15.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
NSSC-NE 1:00.99 12McLlarky, Spencer AG1
SUN-NE 1:01.23 12Laporte, Matthew AG2
ESC-NE 1:01.38 12Anderson, Lucas AG3
CRA-NE 1:02.15 12Zhuang, Jacob AG4
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Event		52	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

ESC-NE 1:02.52 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG5
AA-NE 1:03.26 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG6
KING-NE 1:03.65 12Koltov, Alex AG7
SSYS-NE 1:03.71 12Alee, Adrian AG8
SAC-NE 1:04.15 12Ho, James AG9
NSSC-NE 1:04.60 12Fung, Miles AG10
UVAC-NE 1:04.76 12Foley, Paul AG11
LA-NE 1:05.68 12Hoey, Rory AG12
SAC-NE 1:06.60 12Larson, William AG13
ABF-NE 1:06.95 12Fallon, Ben AG14
XTRM-NE 1:07.22 11Zhou, Kevin AG15
ORO-NE 1:07.26 12Weagle, Alex AG16
REV-NE 1:07.41 11Soucia, Camden AG17
CS-NE 1:07.49 12Balmaceda, Miles AG18
REV-NE 1:07.76 12Furlong, Declan AG19
ATST-NE 1:07.77 12Workman, Lucas AG20
YNS-NE 1:08.35 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG21
CS-NE 1:08.61 12Ruan, Ethan AG22
KING-NE 1:08.67 12Jiang, Nate AG23
KING-NE 1:08.72 12Herrick, Myles AG24
ATST-NE 1:08.91 12Robison, Daniel AG25
GYT-NE 1:08.96 12Smith, Darren AG26
NSSC-NE 1:09.17 12Jackman, Preston AG27
ATST-NE 1:09.22 12L'Italien, Cameron AG28
CS-NE 1:09.46 12Sawicki, Weston AG29
HAY-NE 1:09.73 11He, James AG30
KING-NE 1:09.81 12Bowser, Luke AG31
ATST-NE 1:09.82 12Lu, Ryan AG32
SEAL-NE 1:09.84 12Popov, Georgi AG33
LIFE-NE 1:09.97 12Huang, Stanley AG34
HAY-NE 1:10.28 12Balunos, Don AG35
CRIM-NE 1:10.31 12Goldstein, Bennett AG36
REV-NE 1:10.38 12Wang, Ephraim AG37
STRM-NE 1:11.58Y 12Ye, Daniel BBON38
REV-NE 1:11.75Y 11Gamber, Whit BBON39
HYV-NE 1:12.03Y 12Mayotte, Reid BBON40
USC-NE 1:12.73Y 11Ethier, Jaxon BBON41
UVAC-NE 1:13.06Y 12Lintner, Hugh BBON42
USC-NE 1:13.48Y 11Ethier, Zachary BBON43

Event		53			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:19.39
BON	Bonus2:39.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ABF-NE 2:06.94 14Cheung, Kacie AG1
SUN-NE 2:08.97 14Parent, Olivia AG2
SUN-NE 2:09.62 14Mattrey, Gianna AG3
CRA-NE 2:11.51 14Paulsen, Reese AG4
REV-NE 2:13.18 14Curran, Polly AG5
REV-NE 2:13.97 14Pan, Abby AG6
HYV-NE 2:14.71 14Salls, Charli AG7
SAC-NE 2:14.78 14Crotty, Tatum AG8
SAC-NE 2:15.17 14Furlow, Ocean AG9
CS-NE 2:15.39 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG10
LIFE-NE 2:16.22 14Hoglund, Tessa AG11
CS-NE 2:16.51 14Tucker, Mari AG12

SAC-NE 2:16.82 14Whitcher, Leah AG13
HYV-NE 2:17.16 14Levreault, Nina AG14
CRIM-NE 2:17.23 14Yu, Renee AG15
XTRM-NE 2:17.66 13Xiao, Katherine AG16
CRA-NE 2:17.73 13Melanson, Julia AG17
SAC-NE 2:17.91 13Peng, Emily AG18
ABF-NE 2:18.02 13Hong, Kira AG19
NSSC-NE 2:18.18 14Panseri, Olivia AG20
SSYS-NE 2:18.53 14Krause, Colbi AG21
REV-NE 2:18.59 13Zhu, Caroline AG22
CS-NE 2:18.74 14Deming, Serena AG23
SAC-NE 2:18.74 13Qiu, Emily AG24
HYV-NE 2:19.03 14Keane, Saoirse AG25
SAC-NE 2:16.62Y 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli BAG26
CCSC-NE 2:21.77Y 14Werzanski, Ally BBON27
ARCT-NE 2:23.24Y 13Du, Emily BBON28
ABF-NE 2:24.70Y 14Alberts, Elizabeth BBON29
CCSC-NE 2:24.83Y 14Bolanos, Danae BBON30
SEAC-NE 2:31.92Y 14Jacobson, Taryn BBON31
SEAL-NE 2:34.43Y 14Smith, Lillian BBON32

Event		54			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:13.19
BON	Bonus2:26.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 1:54.76 14Henley, Eli AG1
SAC-NE 2:00.39 14Li, Christian AG2
CRIM-NE 2:00.88 14Picard, Alex AG3
UN-SA-NE 2:03.73 13Hoang, Cayden AG4
CRIM-NE 2:04.43 14Tobey, Conor AG5
REV-NE 2:05.58 14Qiao, Andrew AG6
ONE-NE 2:07.47 14Halasz, Lewin AG7
LIFE-NE 2:07.86 14Hoglund, Drew AG8
CRIM-NE 2:07.93 14Conley, Knox AG9
KING-NE 2:08.32 14Newell, Ethan AG10
XTRM-NE 2:08.33 14Garcia, Matias AG11
YNS-NE 2:09.42 14Chemel, Henry AG12
CS-NE 2:09.58 13LI, Ronny AG13
SAC-NE 2:10.01 13Zhu, Bowen AG14
CRIM-NE 2:10.35 13Kikta, Aaron AG15
SAC-NE 2:10.42 14Cui, Arslan AG16
WEST-NE 2:10.84 14Crowder, Ben AG17
SAC-NE 2:11.17 14Ge, James AG18
SAC-NE 2:11.40 13Zhang, Charles AG19
GFA-NE 2:11.71 14Wamala, Brandon AG20
SAC-NE 2:11.71 13Lu, Austin AG21
CRIM-NE 2:12.51 13Esposito, James AG22
ESC-NE 2:12.80 14Swinehart, August AG23
LA-NE 2:13.07 14Vo, Ethan AG24
CS-NE 2:14.27Y 13Figuet Kossyrev, Victor BBON25
DHH-NE 2:14.58Y 14Wang, Aaron BBON26
SSYS-NE 2:14.95Y 14Truong, Brendon BBON27
SAC-NE 2:16.53Y 13Zhang, Ethan BBON28
BYD-NE 2:17.23Y 14Bennett, Corwyn BBON29
CRIM-NE 2:17.24Y 14Slavkov, Vladi BBON30
SAC-NE 2:17.45Y 14Chereshnev, Anton BBON31
GFYR-NE 2:17.65Y 13Anderson, Jason BBON32
NSSC-NE 2:19.78Y 14Carr, Zach BBON33
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Event		54	...(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

INST-NE 2:19.82Y 14Mirick, Jacob BBON34
MSC-NE 2:26.07Y 14Firth, Cameron BBON35
CRIM-NE 2:26.23Y 13Niu, Bowen BBON36

Event		55			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:32.99
BON	Bonus2:50.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRA-NE 2:20.06 12Yamakawa, Emi AG1
KING-NE 2:23.53 12Emmert, Brynn AG2
KING-NE 2:24.41 11Thivierge, Adeline AG3
EDGE-NE 2:24.99 12St. Peter, Kendall AG4
CRA-NE 2:26.88 11Wu, Alicia AG5
CRA-NE 2:27.63 11Cao, Meredith AG6
USC-NE 2:28.63 11Shi, Yisu AG7
SAC-NE 2:29.42 11Xu, Amelia AG8
HAY-NE 2:29.84 12Major, Kaylin AG9
XTRM-NE 2:30.67 12Tchong, Ella AG10
SSYS-NE 2:30.90 12Carew, Sarah AG11
JCCS-NE 2:30.91 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG12
HAY-NE 2:31.04 12Blakey, Kaila AG13
REV-NE 2:31.32 12Ye, Emma AG14
YNS-NE 2:31.38 12Mancini, Tess AG15
LIFE-NE 2:31.87 12Grabowski, Ali AG16
YNS-NE 2:32.30 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG17
SAC-NE 2:32.55 12Harrison, Mikaela AG18
CS-NE 2:32.61 11Ng, Penelope AG19
HYV-NE 2:32.78 12Gibbons, Madison AG20
ARCT-NE 2:51.96L 12Ma, Judy AG21
SSYS-NE 2:35.32Y 12Ruan, Kayla BBON22
CCSC-NE 2:35.99Y 12Blain, Ava BBON23
SEAC-NE 2:41.45Y 12Gagnon, Lydia BBON24
GLYB-NE 2:41.51Y 12Nuon, Sophiena BBON25
SUN-NE 2:43.45Y 12Gaddam, Sachi BBON26
CONY-NE 2:47.51Y 12Maslow, Lilah BBON27
CRIM-NE 2:47.55Y 12Blood, Sidney BBON28

Event		56			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:32.99
BON	Bonus2:45.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 2:03.22 12Tong, Aaron AG1
SUN-NE 2:14.30 12Laporte, Matthew AG2
CRA-NE 2:15.54 12Wilson, Camden AG3
AA-NE 2:16.24 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG4
CRA-NE 2:16.45 12Zhuang, Jacob AG5
SAC-NE 2:17.45 12Bazant, Ian AG6
REV-NE 2:18.76 11Chen, Cayden AG7
ABF-NE 2:22.73 12Fallon, Ben AG8
LA-NE 2:22.80 12Hoey, Rory AG9
ABF-NE 2:23.08 12Prout, Gabriel AG10
CRIM-NE 2:23.29 12Thomas, Benjamin AG11
YNS-NE 2:23.39 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG12
YNS-NE 2:23.83 12Roberts, Nick AG13
CRIM-NE 2:25.16 12Cardoso, Eric AG14
CRA-NE 2:27.13 11Ye, Daniel AG15

AA-NE 2:28.22 12Shea, Camden AG16
KING-NE 2:28.47 12Jiang, Nate AG17
REV-NE 2:29.01 12Furlong, Declan AG18
SAC-NE 2:29.09 12Zhao, Kevin AG19
LA-NE 2:29.24 11Zawada, Theo AG20
SAC-NE 2:29.33 11Krichevsky, Alec AG21
LIFE-NE 2:29.65 12Huang, Stanley AG22
NSSC-NE 2:30.69 12Jackman, Preston AG23
LA-NE 2:31.57 11Vo, Evan AG24
CS-NE 2:31.61 12Ruan, Ethan AG25
CS-NE 2:32.13 11Xu, Ethan AG26
SAC-NE 2:32.28 12Larson, William AG27
USC-NE 2:32.60 12Mountz, Henry AG28
SAC-NE 2:38.08Y 11Mulgrew, Patrick BBON29
USC-NE 2:38.95Y 11Ethier, Jaxon BBON30
CRA-NE 2:39.53Y 11He, Leo BBON31
CRIM-NE 2:39.71Y 11Shen, Yee-Ming BBON32
NSSC-NE 2:42.06Y 12Panseri, Ian BBON33
OTTR-NE 2:43.97Y 11Chen, Sam BBON34
KING-NE 2:45.10Y 12Muehlbauer, Christopher BBON35

Event		57			Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying34.59
BON	Bonus39.09

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
HYV-NE 31.20 14Salls, Charli AG1
USC-NE 31.30 14Bruno, Aela AG2
ESC-NE 31.41 14Tovtyn, So ia AG3
CS-NE 31.83 14Holland, Emma AG4
CRA-NE 31.90 14Rhinesmith, Elle AG5
SAC-NE 32.05 14Wang, Chloe AG6
USC-NE 32.08 14Teixeira, Luisa AG7
CRA-NE 32.13 14Paulsen, Reese AG8
HYV-NE 32.39 14Levreault, Nina AG9
CRA-NE 32.67 13Melanson, Julia AG10
XTRM-NE 32.69 13Xiao, Katherine AG11
ATST-NE 32.71 13Sorbo, Francesca AG12
SAC-NE 32.84 13Dargan, Caroline AG13
SAC-NE 32.93 13Kreger, Evie AG14
SAC-NE 32.94 13Qiu, Emily AG15
REV-NE 33.14 14Curran, Polly AG16
YNS-NE 33.22 13McLaughlin, Stella AG17
NANT-NE 33.30 14Day, Zoli AG18
REV-NE 33.36 13Zhu, Caroline AG19
SUN-NE 33.48 13Mason, Jillianna AG20
CRA-NE 33.54 14Serrano, Kiara AG21
CS-NE 33.54 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG22
KING-NE 33.65 14Camacho, Mikaela AG23
CRIM-NE 33.71 14Tessier, Iris AG24
OTTR-NE 33.86 13Barnard, Brooke AG25
SAC-NE 34.02 13Peng, Emily AG26
MMD-NE 34.04 13LaPlante, Elsa AG27
CRA-NE 34.05 14Jin, Julia AG28
SUN-NE 34.13 14Michaud, Sarah AG29
LIFE-NE 34.14 13Nakamori, Leia AG30
ANA-NE 34.31 13Wang, Luna AG31
DHH-NE 34.32 14Porter, Maya AG32
SAC-NE 34.35 14Furlow, Ocean AG33
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Event		57	...(Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SEAL-NE 34.38 14Smith, Lillian AG34
PVA-NE 34.49 13Honecker, Samantha AG35
CS-NE 34.50 14Caldwell, Rory AG36
ESC-NE 34.52 13Thompson, Natalie AG37
CRIM-NE 34.57 13Jung, Sulli AG38
SAC-NE 34.33Y 14Crotty, Tatum BAG39
CS-NE 34.60Y 13Thai, Charly BBON40
DHH-NE 34.89Y 14Cheung, Emma BBON41
CCSC-NE 34.90Y 14Bolanos, Danae BBON42
CS-NE 34.93Y 13Schmider, Hannah BBON43
USC-NE 35.27Y 13Sinkevicius, Greta BBON44
ADDI-NE 36.53Y 14Hutchins, Jordan BBON45
WTST-NE 37.89Y 14James, Hannah BBON46

Event		58			Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying31.69
BON	Bonus35.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 26.37 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
LA-NE 26.51 14Henley, Eli AG2
CRIM-NE 28.20 14Tobey, Conor AG3
REV-NE 28.21 14Qiao, Andrew AG4
CRIM-NE 28.36 14Picard, Alex AG5
CC-NE 28.49 14Simpson, Fletcher AG6
LA-NE 28.64 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG7
UN-SA-NE 28.64 13Hoang, Cayden AG8
CRA-NE 29.29 14Sun, Jacob AG9
LA-NE 29.42 14Vo, Ethan AG10
SAC-NE 29.85 13Zhu, Bowen AG11
SAC-NE 29.87 14Cui, Arslan AG12
NSSC-NE 30.23 14Scott, Max AG13
SAC-NE 30.63 14Ge, James AG14
LA-NE 30.85 14Kapaustayn, Edvard AG15
SSYS-NE 30.89 13Kruzer, James AG16
CS-NE 30.90 13LI, Ronny AG17
CRIM-NE 31.03 13Niu, Bowen AG18
SAC-NE 31.15 13Schoen, Hudson AG19
SAC-NE 31.20 13Jin, Eric AG20
MMD-NE 31.38 14Lane, Ian AG21
ESC-NE 31.43 14Swinehart, August AG22
CONY-NE 31.55 14Smithson, Chael AG23
CRA-NE 31.61 14Liu, Andrew AG24
REV-NE 31.62 14Balikian, Vatche AG25
INST-NE 31.66 14Mirick, Jacob AG26
CRIM-NE 31.71Y 14Slavkov, Vladi BBON27
STRM-NE 31.72Y 13Wang, Allan BBON28
CRIM-NE 31.78Y 14Pellissier, Leo BBON29
REV-NE 31.80Y 13Shen, Ryan BBON30
UVAC-NE 32.26Y 14Yegorov, Simon BBON31
CRA-NE 32.46Y 14Artabane, Andy BBON32
MMD-NE 32.50Y 14Vandeventer, Eli BBON33
CS-NE 32.56Y 13Figuet Kossyrev, Victor BBON34
UVAC-NE 32.63Y 14Mills, Owen BBON35
HYV-NE 32.75Y 13Hamilton, Jake BBON36
ARCT-NE 33.08Y 14Qiu, Dylan BBON37
YMNT-NE 33.24Y 14Dos Santos, Arthur BBON38

ABF-NE 33.71Y 13He, Victor BBON39
YNS-NE 34.33Y 14Mulgrew, West BBON40
KING-NE 35.34Y 13Moyes, Owen BBON41

Event		59			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying37.89
BON	Bonus40.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
KING-NE 33.25 12Emmert, Brynn AG1
ESC-NE 33.34 12Chang, Charlotte AG2
REV-NE 33.59 12Ye, Emma AG3
CRA-NE 33.69 11Wu, Alicia AG4
CRA-NE 33.88 11Cao, Meredith AG5
EDGE-NE 34.04 12St. Peter, Kendall AG6
CRA-NE 34.28 12Huang, Lynna AG7
MMD-NE 34.38 12Wright, Memphis AG8
BAY-NE 34.77 12Lin, Penny AG9
ATST-NE 35.05 12Stancheva, Sophia AG10
ATST-NE 35.20 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG11
SAC-NE 35.34 11Laubach, Madeleine AG12
CS-NE 35.48 12Maher, Mackenzie AG13
REV-NE 35.53 12Ayres, Amalia AG14
REV-NE 35.78 12Mahoney, Maya AG15
SAS-NE 35.89 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG16
ATST-NE 36.09 12Trinceri, Lilah AG17
NSSC-NE 36.28 11Zheng, Sophia AG18
CRA-NE 36.41 11Wilson, Elizabeth AG19
CRA-NE 36.51 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG20
CRIM-NE 36.52 11Hakimov, So ia AG21
UVAC-NE 36.52 12Ajavon, Emelia AG22
YNS-NE 36.70 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG23
SAC-NE 36.79 12Wu, Estella AG24
SAC-NE 36.85 11Yang, Marigold AG25
HAY-NE 36.91 12Major, Kaylin AG26
CRIM-NE 36.94 12Pan, Kayla AG27
CRIM-NE 36.94 12Sathe, Mishka AG28
ATST-NE 36.96 12Nguyen, Mickayla AG29
SAC-NE 36.96 11Lau, Adelyn AG30
SSYS-NE 37.01 12Khan, Sa ina AG31
CCSC-NE 37.09 12Blain, Ava AG32
CS-NE 37.10 12Woodsmall, Vivian AG33
KING-NE 37.16 12Dias, Hannah AG34
SAC-NE 37.23 11Schoen, Willow AG35
USC-NE 37.29 11Meng, Jinran AG36
WW-NE 37.31 12Eyster, Olivia AG37
USC-NE 37.39 12Cobanoglu, Derin AG38
KING-NE 37.41 12Puzio, Leighton AG39
CS-NE 37.43 12Woodsmall, Violet AG40
MACY-NE 37.43 12Tucker, Brynn AG41
HYV-NE 37.46 12Humber, Briella AG42
OTTR-NE 37.65 11Fischer, Leila AG43
ESC-NE 37.66 12Segarceanu, Maia AG44
HYV-NE 37.80 12Havlak, Emily AG45
ARCT-NE 37.82 12Ma, Judy AG46
CRIM-NE 37.86 12Brocato, Casey AG47
LIFE-NE 37.88 11Coric, Emilija AG48
YNS-NE 42.43L 12Dowling, Cassidy AG49
ORO-NE 38.23Y 12Howey-Clark, Beatrix BBON50
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Event		59	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SEAL-NE 38.25Y 11Lengyel, Hanna BBON51
KING-NE 38.28Y 12Nightengale, Mia BBON52
GLYB-NE 38.31Y 12Nuon, Sophiena BBON53
CRA-NE 38.45Y 12Otero, Aylin BBON54
CONY-NE 39.39Y 12Maslow, Lilah BBON55

Event		60			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying37.89
BON	Bonus40.09

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ATST-NE 31.02 12Workman, Lucas AG1
AA-NE 32.76 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG2
REV-NE 33.54 11Chen, Cayden AG3
USC-NE 33.57 12Mountz, Henry AG4
KING-NE 33.84 12Jiang, Nate AG5
LA-NE 33.85 11Vo, Evan AG6
CRA-NE 33.90 11Ye, Daniel AG7
YNS-NE 33.92 12Roberts, Nick AG8
KING-NE 34.31 12Muehlbauer, Christopher AG9
SAC-NE 34.51 11Krichevsky, Alec AG10
KCY-NE 35.17 11Kelly, Declan AG11
BAY-NE 35.25 12Acciardo, Hunter AG12
DHH-NE 35.56 12Wallace, Isaac AG13
ATST-NE 35.82 12Prokopovych, Lev AG14
KING-NE 35.85 12Herrick, Myles AG15
STRM-NE 35.99 12Ye, Daniel AG16
NSSC-NE 36.23 12Jackman, Preston AG17
SAC-NE 36.42 12Ho, James AG18
SAC-NE 36.51 12Zhao, Kevin AG19
ATST-NE 36.52 11Zhang, Terrence AG20
MTSC-NE 36.80 11Zhang, Eric AG21
CRIM-NE 36.94 11Casadei, Xavi AG22
REV-NE 36.94 12Wang, Ephraim AG23
NSSC-NE 36.96 12Zheng, Kevin AG24
CRIM-NE 36.97 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG25
CS-NE 37.04 12Maher, Dorian AG26
REV-NE 37.08 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG27
CRIM-NE 37.15 12Chen, Samuel AG28
STRM-NE 37.21 12Matulis, Henry AG29
HYV-NE 37.22 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henr AG30
ESC-NE 37.24 12Bump, Henry AG31
MIDD-NE 37.31 11Poduschnick, Felix AG32
SSYS-NE 37.34 12Tran, Michael AG33
NSSC-NE 37.41 11Huang, Glenn AG34
XTRM-NE 37.42 11Zhou, Mark AG35
CS-NE 37.50 12Ruan, Grady AG36
REV-NE 37.54 11Tong, Andrew AG37
CVSC-NE 37.57 12Young, Harrison AG38
CRIM-NE 37.58 12O'Meara, Grady AG39
REV-NE 37.63 12Yoon Aakersten, Albin AG40
CRA-NE 37.69 11Feng, Anlan AG41
REV-NE 37.72 11Bhimavarapu, Nihan AG42
RIMA-NE 37.72 11David, Weston AG43
REV-NE 37.77 12Furlong, Kieran AG44
CS-NE 37.80 11Xu, Ethan AG45
REV-NE 38.11Y 12Zhang, Max BBON46

CRIM-NE 38.81Y 11Shen, Yee-Ming BBON47
KING-NE 39.87Y 12Williams, Gus BBON48
HYV-NE 39.92Y 12Mayotte, Reid BBON49

Event		61			Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:29.49
BON	Bonus6:22.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 4:59.67 14Parent, Olivia AG1
ABF-NE 5:06.22 14Cheung, Kacie AG2
CRIM-NE 5:08.64 14Nadeau, Avarie AG3
SAC-NE 5:10.61 14Whitcher, Leah AG4
CRA-NE 5:14.74 14Paulsen, Reese AG5
SSYS-NE 5:18.72 14Krause, Colbi AG6
CS-NE 5:19.71 14Tucker, Mari AG7
CS-NE 5:20.03 14Holland, Emma AG8
SSYS-NE 5:20.42 14Tocchio, Anna AG9
CRIM-NE 5:20.91 14Yu, Renee AG10
LIFE-NE 5:20.93 14Hoglund, Tessa AG11
SAC-NE 5:21.33 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG12
REV-NE 5:22.31 13Curran, Dottie AG13
XTRM-NE 5:22.44 13Xiao, Katherine AG14
JCCS-NE 5:22.76 14Waddington, Winnie AG15
HYV-NE 5:24.72 14Salls, Charli AG16
REV-NE 5:24.79 14Curran, Polly AG17
ATST-NE 5:25.00 13Kelly, Maeve AG18
CRA-NE 5:27.10 13Melanson, Julia AG19
ESC-NE 5:27.86 14Tovtyn, So ia AG20
CRIM-NE 5:27.95 14Smirnou, Julia AG21
REV-NE 5:28.74 13Zhu, Caroline AG22
ABF-NE 5:28.79 13Tackett, Madeline AG23
HYV-NE 5:29.13 14Levreault, Nina AG24
ABF-NE 5:33.43Y 13Shaw, Hannah BBON25
CCSC-NE 5:35.76Y 14Werzanski, Ally BBON26
ATST-NE 5:35.81Y 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia BBON27
CRIM-NE 5:38.30Y 13Spengler, Paige BBON28
CS-NE 5:42.51Y 13Vinarsky, Eva BBON29
YNS-NE 5:52.53Y 14Dwyer, Aubrey BBON30
RIAC-NE 5:57.44Y 14Gorski, Agatha BBON31

Event		62			Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:16.69
BON	Bonus5:58.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
STRM-NE 4:47.10 14Matulis, Hobie AG1
LIFE-NE 4:50.34 14Hoglund, Drew AG2
CRA-NE 4:59.61 14Meng, Matthew AG3
SAC-NE 5:04.14 13Haag, Miles AG4
CRA-NE 5:05.06 14Jen, Eric AG5
SAC-NE 5:05.79 13Schoen, Hudson AG6
CRIM-NE 5:06.45 13Kikta, Aaron AG7
SAC-NE 5:07.49 13Bushinsky, Ethan AG8
CS-NE 5:08.85 14Sawant, Aryan AG9
CRIM-NE 5:09.61 14Conley, Knox AG10
CRIM-NE 5:09.85 13Esposito, James AG11
SAC-NE 5:10.13 14Liu, Brian AG12
SAC-NE 5:13.05 13Jin, Eric AG13
SAC-NE 5:14.46 13Lu, Austin AG14
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Event		62	...(Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

RIAC-NE 5:14.60 14Scott, Julian AG15
CRIM-NE 5:14.65 14Hukkanen, Kai AG16
CRIM-NE 5:14.79 14Teplitsky, Alex AG17
RAYS-NE 5:14.88 14Deangelis, Cam AG18
LA-NE 5:15.44 14Braun, Mason AG19
UVAC-NE 5:15.46 13Butler, Calvin AG20
SAC-NE 4:25.02L 14Li, Christian *AG21
SAC-NE 5:18.36Y 14Canelli, Marlowe BBON22
SAC-NE 5:22.60Y 14Mahoney, Ben BBON23
JCCS-NE 5:27.54Y 13Swanson, Keegan BBON24
SUN-NE 5:29.39Y 13Guerra, Dante BBON25
YNS-NE 5:30.31Y 14Mulgrew, West BBON26
KING-NE 5:34.53Y 14Morse, Benjamin BBON27

Event		63			Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying5:58.79
BON	Bonus6:45.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 5:26.95 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
STRM-NE 5:30.74 12Lewon, Kylie AG2
YNS-NE 5:38.29 12Higgins, Niamh AG3
CRA-NE 5:43.69 12Yamakawa, Emi AG4
SAC-NE 5:44.36 12Wei, Sophia AG5
HAY-NE 5:45.64 12Merritt, Elle AG6
CRA-NE 5:47.29 11Wu, Alicia AG7
CRA-NE 5:50.72 12Comstock, Lily AG8
HAY-NE 5:50.73 12Blakey, Kaila AG9
ABF-NE 5:52.36 12Szczerba, Hania AG10
REV-NE 5:52.37 11Curran, Margot AG11
KING-NE 5:52.84 12Brown, Milania AG12
CS-NE 5:54.08 11Xu, Avery AG13
ATST-NE 5:55.86 12Trinceri, Lilah AG14
CRA-NE 5:57.54 11Cao, Meredith AG15
PHX-NE 5:57.80 12Dame, Caitlin AG16
ATST-NE 5:58.15 12Dube, Amaya AG17
CS-NE 5:58.76 11Ng, Penelope AG18
KING-NE 6:06.86Y 12Kenney, Everleigh BBON19
REV-NE 6:12.28Y 11Schultz, Audrey BBON20
KING-NE 6:13.43Y 12Macedo, Cora BBON21

Event		64			Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying6:01.59
BON	Bonus6:29.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 5:02.34 12Tong, Aaron AG1
SUN-NE 5:14.14 12Laporte, Matthew AG2
UVAC-NE 5:29.73 12Foley, Paul AG3
ABF-NE 5:30.17 12Fallon, Ben AG4
SAC-NE 5:30.95 12Fukudome, Ian AG5
ABF-NE 5:36.85 12Prout, Gabriel AG6
ARCT-NE 5:36.94 12Ye, Jeremy AG7
ESC-NE 5:37.15 12Anderson, Lucas AG8
LA-NE 5:37.64 12Hoey, Rory AG9
NSSC-NE 5:37.80 12McLlarky, Spencer AG10
CRA-NE 5:41.27 11Yuan, Bryan AG11
XTRM-NE 5:41.99 11Zhou, Kevin AG12

CRIM-NE 5:43.47 12Thomas, Benjamin AG13
SUN-NE 5:46.34 11Song, Arthur AG14
CS-NE 5:46.65 12Balmaceda, Miles AG15
CRIM-NE 5:47.28 11Menning, Will AG16
ABF-NE 5:48.72 12Strahorn, Luke AG17
CS-NE 5:50.78 12Maher, Dorian AG18
LA-NE 5:51.75 11Zawada, Theo AG19
REV-NE 5:54.15 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG20
KING-NE 5:57.08 12Bowser, Luke AG21
PHX-NE 5:57.14 12Parekh, Tanay AG22
HYV-NE 5:57.27 11Ryczek, Oscar AG23
NSSC-NE 5:59.39 12Fung, Miles AG24
CS-NE 6:03.03Y 12Manion, Connor BBON25
HYV-NE 6:05.59Y 12Pokharel, Kushal BBON26
UVAC-NE 6:07.16Y 12Lang, Jacob BBON27
LIFE-NE 6:08.34Y 11Jin, Louis BBON28
CC-NE 6:16.66Y 11Simpson, Anderson BBON29
NSSC-NE 6:20.31Y 12Mutnick, Olin BBON30

Event		65			Girls	13-14	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:35.79

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 4:01.95Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 4:06.48Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 4:07.71Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG3
A 4:07.91Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG4
A 4:08.32Greater Holyoke-NE AG5
A 4:08.88Revolution Aquat-NE AG6
A 4:10.33Charles River Aq-NE AG7
B 4:11.00Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG8
B 4:13.93Crimson Aquatics-NE AG9
A 4:15.81Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 4:16.77Executive Swim C-NE AG11
B 4:17.58Charles River Aq-NE AG12
A 4:18.05King ish Swimmin-NE AG13
A 4:20.34North Shore Swim-NE AG14
A 4:20.59Amherst Tritons-NE AG15
A 4:27.14Westbrook Seals-NE AG16
A 4:27.40YMCA of Greater-NE AG17
A 4:27.60YMCA of the Nort-NE AG18
B 4:28.14Commonwealth Swi-NE AG19
B 4:28.68Revolution Aquat-NE AG20
A 4:32.99Life Time New En-NE AG21
B 4:34.88Executive Swim C-NE AG22

Event		66			Boys	13-14	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying4:22.49

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 3:42.80Crimson Aquatics-NE AG1
A 3:45.03Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 3:45.86Legacy Aquatics-NE AG3
A 3:51.70Commonwealth Swi-NE AG4
A 3:55.01Revolution Aquat-NE AG5
A 3:57.71Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG6
B 4:00.75Crimson Aquatics-NE AG7
A 4:00.95King ish Swimmin-NE AG8
B 4:03.54Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
B 4:03.65Charles River Aq-NE AG10
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Event		66	...(Boys	13-14	400	Yard	Medley	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

A 4:04.15Mid-Maine Dolphi-NE AG11
A 4:05.05North Shore Swim-NE AG12
A 4:06.13YMCA of the Nort-NE AG13
A 4:07.77Life Time New En-NE AG14
A 4:08.91Upper Valley Aqu-NE AG15
A 4:18.83Greater Holyoke-NE AG16

Event		67			Mixed	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:21.29

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:54.95Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 1:58.45Charles River Aq-NE AG2
A 1:59.83YMCA of the Nort-NE AG3
A 1:59.89King ish Swimmin-NE AG4
A 2:00.37Revolution Aquat-NE AG5
A 2:00.62Crimson Aquatics-NE AG6
A 2:00.88Amherst Tritons-NE AG7
B 2:00.98Charles River Aq-NE AG8
A 2:01.30Executive Swim C-NE AG9
B 2:01.68Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG10
B 2:03.19Revolution Aquat-NE AG11
A 2:04.78Commonwealth Swi-NE AG12
A 2:04.84Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG13
A 2:05.65North Shore Swim-NE AG14
A 2:05.78YMCA of Greater-NE AG15
B 2:06.84Amherst Tritons-NE AG16
B 2:06.98Commonwealth Swi-NE AG17
A 2:07.09United Swim Club-NE AG18
B 2:08.08Crimson Aquatics-NE AG19
B 2:08.59Executive Swim C-NE AG20
A 2:10.63Greater Holyoke-NE AG21
A 2:10.77Life Time New En-NE AG22
A 2:12.38Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG23
B 2:13.92Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG24
A 2:14.94Phoenix Swimming-NE AG25
B 2:15.41YMCA of the Nort-NE AG26
A 2:16.33Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG27

Event		68			Mixed	13-14	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:09.09

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:46.38Charles River Aq-NE AG1
A 1:47.35Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 1:47.70Revolution Aquat-NE AG3
A 1:48.59Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG4
B 1:50.19Charles River Aq-NE AG5
A 1:50.70Commonwealth Swi-NE AG6
B 1:50.74Crimson Aquatics-NE AG7
A 1:51.11Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG8
B 1:51.83Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
B 1:52.02Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 1:52.77King ish Swimmin-NE AG11
A 1:53.24Mid-Maine Dolphi-NE AG12
B 1:54.92Revolution Aquat-NE AG13
A 1:55.23Greater Holyoke-NE AG14
A 1:55.40Executive Swim C-NE AG15

A 1:55.41Amherst Tritons-NE AG16
A 1:55.62YMCA of the Nort-NE AG17
A 1:56.07North Shore Swim-NE AG18
A 1:58.52Arctic Aquatics-NE AG19
A 2:00.77Life Time New En-NE AG20
B 2:02.65Executive Swim C-NE AG21
A 2:02.96Jcc Sea Serpents-NE AG22
A 2:03.17Rockingham Area-NE AG23
B 2:03.31YMCA of the Nort-NE AG24
B 2:05.16Rockingham Area-NE AG25

Event		69			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying31.49
BON	Bonus34.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ESC-NE 27.84 12Chang, Charlotte AG1
KING-NE 27.98 11Thivierge, Adeline AG2
SAC-NE 28.88 12Wei, Sophia AG3
EDGE-NE 28.96 12St. Peter, Kendall AG4
UVAC-NE 28.97 12Ajavon, Emelia AG5
BAY-NE 29.03 12Lin, Penny AG6
HAY-NE 29.06 12Merritt, Elle AG7
REV-NE 29.30 12Mahoney, Maya AG8
GYT-NE 29.56 12Shessler, Rosie AG9
ABF-NE 29.81 12Szczerba, Hania AG10
ATST-NE 29.81 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG11
HYV-NE 29.92 12Gibbons, Madison AG12
ARCT-NE 30.03 12Ma, Judy AG13
ABF-NE 30.13 12Ferguson, Zahra AG14
CRA-NE 30.21 11Bostanxhi, Viosava AG15
YNS-NE 30.25 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG16
SAC-NE 30.34 11Yang, Marigold AG17
SSYS-NE 30.49 12Carew, Sarah AG18
CRIM-NE 30.63 12Sathe, Mishka AG19
SAC-NE 30.69 12Wu, Estella AG20
REV-NE 30.72 12Ayres, Amalia AG21
CS-NE 30.82 12Gustafson, Ensley AG22
EDGE-NE 30.90 12Pearo, Lucy AG23
LIFE-NE 30.90 12Grabowski, Ali AG24
KING-NE 30.94 12Crespo, Leticia AG25
CS-NE 30.96 11Ng, Penelope AG26
CS-NE 31.02 12Woodsmall, Vivian AG27
USC-NE 31.07 12Boland, Halle AG28
SAS-NE 31.10 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG29
RAYS-NE 31.12 12Seichepine, Becca AG30
YNS-NE 31.14 12Mancini, Tess AG31
JCCS-NE 31.20 12Caggiano, Rachael AG32
SSYS-NE 31.28 12Ruan, Kayla AG33
KING-NE 31.32 12McGillicuddy, Cora AG34
GYT-NE 31.33 12Severance, Izzy AG35
ATST-NE 31.35 12Stancheva, Sophia AG36
CS-NE 31.42 12Maher, Mackenzie AG37
CS-NE 31.42 11Xu, Avery AG38
CRIM-NE 31.43 12Lingel, Brooke AG39
ABF-NE 31.45 12Rozhkova, Diana AG40
CCSC-NE 31.46 12Nagorka, Charlotte AG41
SAC-NE 31.60Y 12Xie, Celine BBON42
REV-NE 31.62Y 12Chen, Gwenn BBON43
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Event		69	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

AA-NE 31.77Y 12Labonte, Elise BBON44
ESC-NE 31.89Y 12Manseau, Caroline BBON45
ORCA-NE 31.97Y 11Kenyon, Isla BBON46
OTTR-NE 32.10Y 11Fischer, Leila BBON47
KING-NE 32.60Y 12Agnello, Liana BBON48
USC-NE 32.63Y 12Cobanoglu, Derin BBON49
SEAC-NE 32.72Y 12Gagnon, Lydia BBON50
PHX-NE 32.77Y 11Collins, Amelia BBON51
BBSC-NE 32.84Y 12Stimphard, Kaylee BBON52
CS-NE 32.92Y 12Woodsmall, Violet BBON53
WSY-NE 32.94Y 12Friery, Kaylee BBON54
LIFE-NE 33.27Y 11Coric, Emilija BBON55

Event		70			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying31.49
BON	Bonus34.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ATST-NE 25.59 12Workman, Lucas AG1
SAC-NE 27.21 12Bazant, Ian AG2
ESC-NE 28.71 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG3
YNS-NE 28.77 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG4
CRIM-NE 28.78 12Cardoso, Eric AG5
KING-NE 28.89 12Koltov, Alex AG6
NSSC-NE 29.06 12McLlarky, Spencer AG7
CRA-NE 29.25 11Yuan, Bryan AG8
ABF-NE 29.31 12Strahorn, Luke AG9
KING-NE 29.60 12Herrick, Myles AG10
SSYS-NE 29.69 11Zhang, Zachary AG11
DHH-NE 29.71 12Rosadini, Luke AG12
LIFE-NE 29.72 12Huang, Stanley AG13
SAC-NE 30.13 12Larson, William AG14
CRIM-NE 30.37 11Yoon, Ben AG15
SAC-NE 30.45 11Krichevsky, Alec AG16
SAC-NE 30.48 11Spooner, Ben AG17
CS-NE 30.49 12Coveny, Aidan AG18
HYV-NE 30.50 11Ryczek, Oscar AG19
MIDD-NE 30.54 11Poduschnick, Felix AG20
REV-NE 30.55 11Kazarnowicz, Casey AG21
STRM-NE 30.67 12Matulis, Henry AG22
PHX-NE 30.69 11Boardman, Colby AG23
UVAC-NE 30.73 12Lintner, Hugh AG24
CS-NE 30.74 12Ruan, Ethan AG25
REV-NE 31.02 12Zhang, Max AG26
AA-NE 31.07 12Shea, Camden AG27
SAC-NE 31.08 12Alves, Martim AG28
ESC-NE 31.11 12Bump, Henry AG29
CRIM-NE 31.21 12Yu, Richard AG30
MACY-NE 31.21 12Ogundare, Ayomide AG31
REV-NE 31.26 11Soucia, Camden AG32
REV-NE 31.32 11Gamber, Whit AG33
SSYS-NE 31.36 12Alee, Adrian AG34
WSY-NE 31.36 12Pong, Joshua AG35
CS-NE 31.39 12Sawicki, Weston AG36
ATST-NE 31.42 12Prokopovych, Lev AG37
REV-NE 31.42 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG38
ACES-NE 31.69Y 12Brady, Luke BBON39

REV-NE 31.75Y 12Yoon Aakersten, Albin BBON40
ATST-NE 31.99Y 11Liu, Luca BBON41
BAY-NE 32.01Y 12Acciardo, Hunter BBON42
OTTR-NE 32.36Y 11Chen, Sam BBON43
CS-NE 32.84Y 12Lopez, Ross BBON44
SAC-NE 32.96Y 12Storm, Win BBON45
SSYS-NE 33.15Y 12Tran, Michael BBON46
CRIM-NE 34.17Y 11Casadei, Xavi BBON47

Event		71			Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying29.39
BON	Bonus33.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 25.00 14Mattrey, Gianna AG1
SAC-NE 26.20 14Wei, Gia AG2
KING-NE 26.65 14Abbott, Brooke AG3
CS-NE 27.25 14Abrams, Georgia AG4
REV-NE 27.29 14Pan, Abby AG5
CRIM-NE 27.44 13Jung, Sulli AG6
SAC-NE 27.45 14Wang, Chloe AG7
DHH-NE 27.63 13Murphy, Kit AG8
USC-NE 27.83 14Teixeira, Luisa AG9
JCCS-NE 27.86 14Waddington, Winnie AG10
PVA-NE 27.89 13Honecker, Samantha AG11
CRIM-NE 27.97 13Tobin, Kiera AG12
REV-NE 28.07 13Zhu, Caroline AG13
ESC-NE 28.11 13Thompson, Charlotte AG14
CS-NE 28.14 13Van Dongen, Emilie AG15
CRA-NE 28.16 14Serrano, Kiara AG16
CS-NE 28.18 14Lea, Mary AG17
CRA-NE 28.25 14Forni, Sophia AG18
SSYS-NE 28.25 14Krause, Colbi AG19
HYV-NE 28.28 13Van Duzer, Ari AG20
ESC-NE 28.33 14Carlton, Vivian AG21
SAC-NE 28.36 14Lin, Joyce AG22
SAC-NE 28.37 13Qiu, Emily AG23
SAC-NE 28.39 14Crotty, Tatum AG24
CRA-NE 28.44 14Rhinesmith, Elle AG25
HYV-NE 28.44 14Keane, Saoirse AG26
ESC-NE 28.45 14Chun, Zoe AG27
CS-NE 28.58 13Vinarsky, Eva AG28
KING-NE 28.64 13Saari, Keira AG29
CRA-NE 28.65 14Zhang, Katherine AG30
CRIM-NE 28.65 14Mei, Annabel AG31
SAC-NE 28.67 13Peng, Emily AG32
XTRM-NE 28.72 14Wang, Rachel AG33
CRIM-NE 28.73 14Zheng, Ava AG34
REV-NE 28.75 14Curran, Polly AG35
USC-NE 28.82 13Sinkevicius, Greta AG36
CS-NE 28.85 14Holland, Emma AG37
SEAC-NE 28.87 14Jacobson, Taryn AG38
ABF-NE 28.93 14Alberts, Elizabeth AG39
HYV-NE 28.93 14Levreault, Nina AG40
SEAL-NE 28.95 14Casaletto, Avery AG41
SAC-NE 28.96 13Kreger, Evie AG42
REV-NE 29.01 13Finkley, Kai AG43
CRIM-NE 29.02 14Tessier, Iris AG44
HYV-NE 29.02 14Cordis, Olivia AG45
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Event		71	...(Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

CRA-NE 29.03 14Nyeko, Sienna AG46
ABF-NE 29.08 14Dos Santos, Kate AG47
CRA-NE 29.08 13Joshi, Saina AG48
STRM-NE 29.08 13Ferguson, Genna AG49
JCCS-NE 29.09 14Ladouceur, Macy AG50
ABF-NE 29.14 13Hong, Kira AG51
CRA-NE 29.14 13Copeland, Hannah AG52
CRIM-NE 29.14 13Yano, Kiona AG53
CS-NE 29.17 14Abreu, Avery AG54
DHH-NE 29.18 14Cheung, Emma AG55
CRA-NE 29.19 14Goodrich, Riley AG56
ABF-NE 29.20 13Shaw, Hannah AG57
CRIM-NE 29.22 13Chiu, Mia AG58
KCY-NE 29.26 13Levin, Odette AG59
SUN-NE 29.27 13Leavitt, Sawyer *AG60
WTST-NE 29.28 14James, Hannah AG61
SEAL-NE 29.29 13Scharf, Sammy AG62
CRIM-NE 29.30 13Robitaille, Abby AG63
SUN-NE 29.33 14Michaud, Sarah AG64
ANA-NE 29.35 13Fantozzi, Lucia AG65
UVAC-NE 29.36 14Britton, Kai AG66
CS-NE 29.38 13Thai, Charly AG67
ADDI-NE 29.39 14Hutchins, Jordan AG68
SAC-NE 29.39 13Liu, Abigail AG69
SUN-NE 29.39 13Lockwood, Madelyn AG70
SAC-NE 28.47L 14Lyles, Jade AG71
SUN-NE 29.62Y 13Mason, Jillianna BBON72
LIFE-NE 29.94Y 13Nakamori, Leia BBON73
XTRM-NE 30.00Y 13Feng, Angella BBON74
CS-NE 30.26Y 13Schmider, Hannah BBON75
ANA-NE 30.57Y 13Wang, Luna BBON76

Event		72			Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Butterϐly
AG	Meet	Qualifying27.19
BON	Bonus30.79

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 22.36 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
LA-NE 24.40 14Henley, Eli AG2
CRA-NE 24.61 14Meng, Matthew AG3
GFA-NE 24.71 14Wamala, Brandon AG4
KING-NE 24.86 14Cirincione, Sam AG5
WEST-NE 25.40 14Crowder, Ben AG6
CRA-NE 25.42 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG7
CRIM-NE 25.55 14Tobey, Ian AG8
CRA-NE 25.57 14Setiady, Chris AG9
CRIM-NE 25.67 14Conley, Knox AG10
CRIM-NE 25.95 14Tobey, Conor AG11
CRIM-NE 25.99 14Streich, Hans AG12
ORO-NE 26.01 14Trudell, Silas AG13
LIFE-NE 26.03 14Hoglund, Drew AG14
UN-AT-NE 26.11 14Xie, Nolan AG15
XTRM-NE 26.14 14Garcia, Matias AG16
CRIM-NE 26.16 13Larkin, Brendan AG17
ONE-NE 26.25 14Halasz, Lewin AG18
BYD-NE 26.50 14Bennett, Corwyn AG19
SSYS-NE 26.53 13Kruzer, James AG20

ARCT-NE 26.59 13Xue, Zachary AG21
CRA-NE 26.65 14Liu, Andrew AG22
MSC-NE 26.67 14Firth, Cameron AG23
NSSC-NE 26.69 14Scott, Max AG24
UVAC-NE 26.77 14Yegorov, Simon AG25
CRIM-NE 26.81 14Lee, Nicky AG26
YNS-NE 26.83 14Chemel, Henry AG27
SAC-NE 27.02 13Jin, Eric AG28
ATST-NE 27.03 14Lenzen, Aiden AG29
DHH-NE 27.03 14Wang, Aaron AG30
ESC-NE 27.04 14Swinehart, August AG31
LA-NE 27.06 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG32
CRIM-NE 27.09 14Chiu, Kyle AG33
CS-NE 27.11 13Sokunbi, Tise AG34
UVAC-NE 27.12 14Zhang, Alan AG35
REV-NE 27.13 14He, Matthew AG36
SAC-NE 27.18 13Zhu, Bowen AG37
CRA-NE 27.19 14Sun, Jacob AG38
SAC-NE 30.39L 13Zhang, Ethan AG39
SAC-NE 27.28Y 13Nunes, Rafeal BBON40
HYV-NE 27.62Y 14Monge, Levi BBON41
GFYR-NE 28.09Y 13Anderson, Jason BBON42
LA-NE 29.02Y 13Choi, Caleb BBON43
KING-NE 29.57Y 13Moyes, Owen BBON44
NSSC-NE 29.70Y 14Carr, Zach BBON45
KING-NE 29.95Y 14Morse, Benjamin BBON46
UVAC-NE 30.75Y 14Mills, Owen BBON47

Event		73			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:33.79
BON	Bonus2:46.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 2:13.22 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
CRA-NE 2:19.07 12Yamakawa, Emi AG2
HYV-NE 2:20.21 11Ritchie, Juliana AG3
YNS-NE 2:21.44 12Higgins, Niamh AG4
ESC-NE 2:22.31 12Robinson, Isla AG5
STRM-NE 2:22.54 12Lewon, Kylie AG6
HAY-NE 2:24.72 12Merritt, Elle AG7
XTRM-NE 2:25.82 12Tchong, Ella AG8
RAYS-NE 2:25.94 12Seichepine, Becca AG9
CRA-NE 2:26.14 12Comstock, Lily AG10
USC-NE 2:27.34 11Shi, Yisu AG11
SSYS-NE 2:27.66 12Carew, Sarah AG12
EDGE-NE 2:27.95 12Pearo, Lucy AG13
ATST-NE 2:29.41 12Nguyen, Mickayla AG14
JCCS-NE 2:30.21 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG15
ABF-NE 2:30.59 12Ferguson, Zahra AG16
CRA-NE 2:30.89 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG17
REV-NE 2:31.40 12Ye, Emma AG18
SAC-NE 2:31.82 12Harrison, Mikaela AG19
KING-NE 2:32.27 12Agnello, Liana AG20
HYV-NE 2:32.95 12Humber, Briella AG21
REV-NE 2:33.17 11Schultz, Audrey AG22
USC-NE 2:33.19 12Boland, Halle AG23
ABF-NE 2:33.24 12Rozhkova, Diana AG24
CS-NE 2:33.32 12Dias, Hannah AG25
HAY-NE 2:33.43 12Blakey, Kaila AG26
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Event		73	...(Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SAC-NE 2:33.54 12Wu, Estella AG27
PHX-NE 2:33.64 12Dame, Caitlin AG28
HAY-NE 2:33.69 12Corrao, Anna AG29
GYT-NE 2:33.75 12Severance, Izzy AG30
NSSC-NE 2:35.80Y 12Bourgeois, Nora BBON31
REV-NE 2:36.75Y 12Chen, Gwenn BBON32
ATST-NE 2:37.87Y 12Guillemette, Emma BBON33
PHX-NE 2:40.64Y 11Collins, Amelia BBON34

Event		74			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:33.79
BON	Bonus2:40.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ESC-NE 2:09.43 12Anderson, Lucas AG1
SUN-NE 2:11.02 12Laporte, Matthew AG2
CRA-NE 2:11.91 12Zhuang, Jacob AG3
NSSC-NE 2:12.64 12McLlarky, Spencer AG4
AA-NE 2:13.83 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG5
SAC-NE 2:15.27 12Fukudome, Ian AG6
ABF-NE 2:21.23 12Fallon, Ben AG7
LA-NE 2:21.46 12Hoey, Rory AG8
SAC-NE 2:21.51 12Ho, James AG9
SSYS-NE 2:22.68 12Alee, Adrian AG10
CRIM-NE 2:22.95 12Cardoso, Eric AG11
XTRM-NE 2:22.98 11Zhou, Kevin AG12
LIFE-NE 2:24.01 12Huang, Stanley AG13
CS-NE 2:24.79 12Balmaceda, Miles AG14
ABF-NE 2:24.98 12Prout, Gabriel AG15
NSSC-NE 2:25.02 12Fung, Miles AG16
SAC-NE 2:25.92 12Larson, William AG17
REV-NE 2:26.24 11Tong, Andrew AG18
REV-NE 2:26.63 11Soucia, Camden AG19
REV-NE 2:27.72 12Furlong, Declan AG20
SUN-NE 2:29.79 11Song, Arthur AG21
KING-NE 2:30.29 12Bowser, Luke AG22
AA-NE 2:30.79 12Shea, Camden AG23
CS-NE 2:31.51 12Ruan, Ethan AG24
HYV-NE 2:32.63 12Mayotte, Reid AG25
LA-NE 2:33.17 11Zawada, Theo AG26
PHX-NE 2:33.31 12Parekh, Tanay AG27
PHX-NE 2:33.36 11Boardman, Colby AG28
DHH-NE 2:33.66 12Rosadini, Luke AG29
HAY-NE 2:34.16Y 11He, James BBON30
CRIM-NE 2:34.20Y 12Goldstein, Bennett BBON31
USC-NE 2:35.84Y 11Ethier, Zachary BBON32
HAY-NE 2:36.66Y 12Balunos, Don BBON33
USC-NE 2:37.31Y 11Ethier, Jaxon BBON34
SAC-NE 2:37.40Y 11Mulgrew, Patrick BBON35

Event		75			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:18.29
BON	Bonus2:34.49

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ABF-NE 2:05.30 14Cheung, Kacie AG1
SUN-NE 2:05.39 14Parent, Olivia AG2
REV-NE 2:07.80 14Pan, Abby AG3

SAC-NE 2:09.23 14Furlow, Ocean AG4
SSYS-NE 2:10.60 14Tocchio, Anna AG5
CRIM-NE 2:12.05 14Nadeau, Avarie AG6
ABF-NE 2:12.49 14Dacruz, Kaila AG7
CS-NE 2:12.64 14Deming, Serena AG8
SAC-NE 2:13.27 13Peng, Emily AG9
HYV-NE 2:13.31 14Salls, Charli AG10
SAC-NE 2:13.46 14Thomson-Schwalb, Caroli AG11
ATST-NE 2:13.64 14Abdul-Knerr, Sa ia AG12
CS-NE 2:14.75 14Tucker, Mari AG13
ABF-NE 2:14.76 13Hong, Kira AG14
CRIM-NE 2:15.11 14Zheng, Ava AG15
CRIM-NE 2:15.64 14Smirnou, Julia AG16
YNS-NE 2:15.96 14Dwyer, Aubrey AG17
HYV-NE 2:16.24 14Keane, Saoirse AG18
CS-NE 2:16.40 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG19
HYV-NE 2:17.12 14Cordis, Olivia AG20
CRIM-NE 2:17.72 13Robitaille, Abby AG21
SAC-NE 2:17.81 13Dargan, Caroline AG22
RIAC-NE 2:17.87 14Gorski, Agatha AG23
SSYS-NE 2:17.90 14Krause, Colbi AG24
CONY-NE 2:17.98 14Ruggles, Jolie AG25
SAC-NE 2:18.19 14Whitcher, Leah AG26
STRM-NE 2:18.20 14Boisvert, Brianna AG27
CS-NE 2:18.28 14Tully, Fallon AG28
SAC-NE 2:20.07L 14Lyles, Jade AG29
SEAL-NE 2:18.91Y 13Scharf, Sammy BBON30
REV-NE 2:19.96Y 14Creeley, Harper BBON31
ARCT-NE 2:20.39Y 13Wang, Kate BBON32
CS-NE 2:22.79Y 13Siciliano, Ava BBON33
SAC-NE 2:23.10Y 13Liu, Abigail BBON34
NSSC-NE 2:26.22Y 13Zulqarnain, So ia BBON35

Event		76			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:12.99
BON	Bonus2:23.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
KING-NE 1:57.53 14Newell, Ethan AG1
CRIM-NE 2:01.06 14Tobey, Ian AG2
XTRM-NE 2:02.32 14Garcia, Matias AG3
YNS-NE 2:02.60 14Chemel, Henry AG4
UN-AT-NE 2:03.24 14Xie, Nolan AG5
CRA-NE 2:04.38 14Setiady, Chris AG6
LA-NE 2:05.49 14Braun, Mason AG7
LIFE-NE 2:05.79 14Hoglund, Drew AG8
CS-NE 2:05.90 14Sawant, Aryan AG9
SAC-NE 2:08.40 13Zhang, Charles AG10
ABF-NE 2:08.61 13Kasianov, Phillip AG11
SAC-NE 2:08.61 14Cui, Arslan AG12
CRIM-NE 2:08.94 13Esposito, James AG13
CRA-NE 2:09.16 14Jen, Eric AG14
SAC-NE 2:09.87 14Liu, Brian AG15
CRIM-NE 2:10.42 14Lee, Nicky AG16
UN-SA-NE 2:10.45 13Hoang, Cayden AG17
CRA-NE 2:10.46 14Artabane, Andy AG18
ABF-NE 2:10.70 14Gizelis, Lukas AG19
SSYS-NE 2:10.78 13Kruzer, James AG20
ARCT-NE 2:10.87 13Xue, Zachary AG21
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Event		76	...(Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

UVAC-NE 2:11.33 13Butler, Calvin AG22
LIFE-NE 2:11.58 13Xu, Eric AG23
SAC-NE 2:11.87 13Lu, Austin AG24
ARCT-NE 2:12.06 14Qiu, Dylan AG25
REV-NE 2:12.23 14Qiao, Andrew AG26
CS-NE 2:12.24 14Desmarais, Brian AG27
ONE-NE 2:12.28 14Halasz, Lewin AG28
REV-NE 2:12.35 14He, Matthew AG29
SEAL-NE 2:12.37 14Stevens, Andrew AG30
REV-NE 2:12.47 14Ye, Kevin AG31
SYT-NE 2:12.60 13Pordon, Luke AG32
RIAC-NE 2:12.67 14Scott, Julian AG33
SAC-NE 2:12.97 14Canelli, Marlowe AG34
SAC-NE 2:19.01L 14Li, Christian *AG35
SAC-NE 2:13.99Y 14Chereshnev, Anton BBON36
CS-NE 2:15.82Y 13Figuet Kossyrev, Victor BBON37
SUN-NE 2:16.85Y 13Strebel, Sawyer BBON38

Event		77			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:01.49
BON	Bonus1:09.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
KING-NE 57.56 11Thivierge, Adeline AG1
YNS-NE 57.97 12Higgins, Niamh AG2
EDGE-NE 58.06 12St. Peter, Kendall AG3
ESC-NE 58.07 12Chang, Charlotte AG4
STRM-NE 58.08 12Lewon, Kylie AG5
SAC-NE 58.27 12Wei, Sophia AG6
UVAC-NE 58.40 12Ajavon, Emelia AG7
JCCS-NE 58.81 12Caggiano, Rachael AG8
REV-NE 59.01 12Mahoney, Maya AG9
REV-NE 59.64 12Ayres, Amalia AG10
ESC-NE 59.70 12Manseau, Caroline AG11
ABF-NE 59.75 12Rozhkova, Diana AG12
GYT-NE 59.87 12Shessler, Rosie AG13
RIAC-NE 59.88 12Raissi, Laylee AG14
YNS-NE 59.89 12Mancini, Tess AG15
YNS-NE 1:00.32 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG16
CRIM-NE 1:00.55 12Sathe, Mishka AG17
CS-NE 1:00.56 11Xu, Avery AG18
REV-NE 1:00.83 12Ye, Emma AG19
USC-NE 1:00.94 11Carboni, Ilana AG20
ABF-NE 1:00.98 12Szczerba, Hania AG21
KING-NE 1:01.04 12Crespo, Leticia AG22
SSYS-NE 1:01.06 12Carew, Sarah AG23
LIFE-NE 1:01.14 12Grabowski, Ali AG24
SSYS-NE 1:01.15 12Ruan, Kayla AG25
CS-NE 1:01.20 11Ng, Penelope AG26
YNS-NE 1:01.25 11Bruhm, Elise AG27
ATST-NE 1:01.27 12Stancheva, Sophia AG28
HAY-NE 1:01.49 12Blakey, Kaila AG29
PPSC-NE 1:01.53Y 11Davis, Louise BBON30
PHX-NE 1:02.00Y 12Dame, Caitlin BBON31
CRA-NE 1:02.16Y 11Bostanxhi, Viosava BBON32
AA-NE 1:02.29Y 12Labonte, Elise BBON33
SAIL-NE 1:03.10Y 12Wagner, Emily BBON34

KING-NE 1:03.48Y 12McGillicuddy, Cora BBON35
SAC-NE 1:03.73Y 12Crotty, McKenna BBON36
BBSC-NE 1:04.08Y 12Stimphard, Kaylee BBON37
SAC-NE 1:05.38Y 11Laubach, Madeleine BBON38
SAC-NE 1:05.69Y 12Xie, Celine BBON39
ORCA-NE 1:07.22Y 11Kenyon, Isla BBON40
CCSC-NE 1:07.92Y 12Nagorka, Charlotte BBON41
YNS-NE 1:08.64Y 12Dowling, Cassidy BBON42

Event		78			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:01.19
BON	Bonus1:06.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 49.98 12Tong, Aaron AG1
SAC-NE 53.91 12Bazant, Ian AG2
CRA-NE 55.44 12Wilson, Camden AG3
ARCT-NE 56.47 12Ye, Jeremy AG4
NSSC-NE 57.61 12McLlarky, Spencer AG5
XTRM-NE 57.62 11Zhou, Kevin AG6
USC-NE 57.76 12Mountz, Henry AG7
KING-NE 58.10 12Herrick, Myles AG8
ABF-NE 58.15 12Fallon, Ben AG9
ABF-NE 58.17 12Strahorn, Luke AG10
CRIM-NE 58.87 11Menning, Will AG11
CRA-NE 58.93 11Yuan, Bryan AG12
ESC-NE 59.08 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG13
REV-NE 59.15 12Furlong, Declan AG14
GYT-NE 59.32 12Smith, Darren AG15
ATST-NE 59.59 12Robison, Daniel AG16
SSYS-NE 59.95 11Zhang, Zachary AG17
CS-NE 1:00.08 12Maher, Dorian AG18
NSSC-NE 1:00.21 12Fung, Miles AG19
CRIM-NE 1:00.26 11Yoon, Ben AG20
SAC-NE 1:00.48 12Larson, William AG21
SAC-NE 1:00.58 12Zhao, Kevin AG22
CS-NE 1:00.72 12Sawicki, Weston AG23
CRIM-NE 1:00.91 12Yu, Richard AG24
ATST-NE 1:00.92 12L'Italien, Cameron AG25
ACES-NE 1:01.58Y 12Brady, Luke BBON26
CS-NE 1:02.05Y 12Coveny, Aidan BBON27
SAS-NE 1:02.57Y 12Dattilio, Micah BBON28
ADDI-NE 1:02.93Y 12Curtis, Camron BBON29
ESC-NE 1:03.32Y 12Bump, Henry BBON30
HAY-NE 1:03.37Y 11He, James BBON31
CRA-NE 1:04.71Y 11He, Leo BBON32
MACY-NE 1:05.03Y 12Ogundare, Ayomide BBON33
UVAC-NE 1:05.05Y 12Lintner, Hugh BBON34
LIFE-NE 1:05.10Y 11Jin, Louis BBON35
SAC-NE 1:05.42Y 12Storm, Win BBON36
CS-NE 1:05.97Y 12Lopez, Ross BBON37
CRIM-NE 1:06.04Y 12O'Meara, Grady BBON38

Event		79			Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying56.59
BON	Bonus1:05.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 51.87 14Mattrey, Gianna AG1
PVA-NE 52.38 13Honecker, Samantha AG2
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Event		79	...(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SAC-NE 53.40 14Crotty, Tatum AG3
REV-NE 53.70 14Pan, Abby AG4
ABF-NE 53.76 14Cheung, Kacie AG5
CRA-NE 53.80 14Paulsen, Reese AG6
KING-NE 53.82 14Abbott, Brooke AG7
ESC-NE 54.16 14Tovtyn, So ia AG8
JCCS-NE 54.43 14Waddington, Winnie AG9
DHH-NE 54.90 13Murphy, Kit AG10
CS-NE 54.91 14Deming, Serena AG11
SSYS-NE 54.98 14Tocchio, Anna AG12
ABF-NE 55.11 14Dacruz, Kaila AG13
SAC-NE 55.19 14Wei, Gia AG14
CS-NE 55.51 14Abrams, Georgia AG15
CS-NE 55.70 14Lea, Mary AG16
SSYS-NE 55.90 14Krause, Colbi AG17
CRIM-NE 55.94 13Tobin, Kiera AG18
REV-NE 55.99 13Zhu, Caroline AG19
SAC-NE 56.12 13Kreger, Evie AG20
ABF-NE 56.33 13Hong, Kira AG21
CRA-NE 56.48 14Nyeko, Sienna AG22
SAC-NE 1:01.98L 14Lyles, Jade AG23
CRA-NE 1:03.20L 14Serrano, Kiara AG24
ABF-NE 1:03.77L 13Shaw, Hannah AG25
KASC-NE 56.66Y 13Zuckerman, Maddie BBON26
REV-NE 56.74Y 14Wang, Linda BBON27
USC-NE 56.80Y 14Bruno, Aela BBON28
CS-NE 56.82Y 14Abreu, Avery BBON29
ESC-NE 57.14Y 14Carlton, Vivian BBON30
GS-NE 57.30Y 13Danger, Milan BBON31
CRIM-NE 57.35Y 14Tessier, Iris BBON32
CRA-NE 57.52Y 13Genead, Yasmeen BBON33
NSSC-NE 57.87Y 13Zulqarnain, So ia BBON34
WW-NE 58.13Y 13Waters, Maggie BBON35
DHH-NE 58.16Y 14Cheung, Emma BBON36
REV-NE 58.39Y 13Finkley, Kai BBON37
KCY-NE 58.41Y 13Levin, Odette BBON38
CRA-NE 58.56Y 14Forni, Sophia BBON39
CRA-NE 58.79Y 13Joshi, Saina BBON40
USC-NE 58.99Y 13Sinkevicius, Greta BBON41
KING-NE 59.09Y 13Saari, Keira BBON42
RIAC-NE 59.13Y 14Gorski, Agatha BBON43
CRIM-NE 59.24Y 14Mei, Annabel BBON44
UVAC-NE 59.25Y 14Britton, Kai BBON45
CRIM-NE 59.38Y 13Yano, Kiona BBON46
ESC-NE 59.42Y 13Thompson, Charlotte BBON47
SUN-NE 59.45Y 13Lockwood, Madelyn BBON48
ABF-NE 59.86Y 14Dos Santos, Kate BBON49
SUN-NE 59.87Y 13Leavitt, Sawyer BBON50
ESC-NE 1:00.18Y 14Chun, Zoe BBON51
CRIM-NE 1:00.23Y 13Chiu, Mia BBON52
SUN-NE 1:01.00Y 14Michaud, Sarah BBON53
ANA-NE 1:01.37Y 13Wang, Luna BBON54
SEAC-NE 1:01.57Y 14Jacobson, Taryn BBON55
ANA-NE 1:01.86Y 13Fantozzi, Lucia BBON56

Event		80			Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying53.59
BON	Bonus1:00.29

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
MMD-NE 47.62 14LaPlante, Caden AG1
LA-NE 48.18 14Henley, Eli AG2
CRIM-NE 49.78 14Picard, Alex AG3
UN-AT-NE 49.90 14Xie, Nolan AG4
CRA-NE 50.32 14Setiady, Chris AG5
CRIM-NE 50.43 14Tobey, Ian AG6
CRA-NE 50.59 14Meng, Matthew AG7
CRA-NE 51.08 14Bousekhane, Yusuf AG8
ORO-NE 51.41 14Trudell, Silas AG9
CRA-NE 51.59 14Sun, Jacob AG10
GFA-NE 51.74 14Wamala, Brandon AG11
LIFE-NE 51.75 14Hoglund, Drew AG12
RIAC-NE 51.78 14Scott, Julian AG13
CS-NE 52.23 14Desmarais, Brian AG14
SYT-NE 52.27 13Pordon, Luke AG15
CRIM-NE 52.30 14Doucette, Jacob AG16
LA-NE 52.43 14Kapaustayn, Daniil AG17
REV-NE 52.61 14He, Matthew AG18
XTRM-NE 52.65 14Garcia, Matias AG19
CS-NE 52.85 13LI, Ronny AG20
BYD-NE 52.93 14Bennett, Corwyn AG21
ONE-NE 53.08 14Halasz, Lewin AG22
STRM-NE 53.18 14Matulis, Hobie AG23
WEST-NE 53.24 14Crowder, Ben AG24
KING-NE 53.47 14Cirincione, Sam AG25
MMD-NE 53.48 14Vandeventer, Eli AG26
NSSC-NE 53.52 14Carr, Zach AG27
CRA-NE 53.56 14Liu, Andrew AG28
SAC-NE 56.05L 14Li, Christian AG29
KING-NE 53.62Y 14Guerra, Samuel BBON30
YNS-NE 53.87Y 14Whitaker, Riley BBON31
CS-NE 54.16Y 13Sokunbi, Tise BBON32
SUN-NE 54.59Y 13Guerra, Dante BBON33
USC-NE 54.65Y 14Chien, Felix BBON34
CRIM-NE 54.69Y 14Hukkanen, Kai BBON35
MSC-NE 55.02Y 14Firth, Cameron BBON36
KING-NE 55.13Y 13Moyes, Owen BBON37
DHH-NE 55.18Y 14Wang, Aaron BBON38
ABF-NE 55.90Y 13He, Victor BBON39
SEAL-NE 56.07Y 14Stevens, Andrew BBON40
GFYR-NE 56.53Y 13Anderson, Jason BBON41
INST-NE 56.64Y 14Mirick, Jacob BBON42
SUN-NE 56.77Y 14Koczkodan, Alex BBON43
ATST-NE 57.13Y 14Lenzen, Aiden BBON44
KING-NE 57.49Y 14Gallagher, Aiden BBON45
ABF-NE 57.62Y 14Gizelis, Lukas BBON46
LA-NE 58.21Y 13Choi, Caleb BBON47
CRIM-NE 58.73Y 14Chiu, Kyle BBON48
YNS-NE 59.01Y 14Cohen, Ryan BBON49
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Event		81			Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:56.99
BON	Bonus3:10.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRA-NE 2:36.59 12Yamakawa, Emi AG1
CRA-NE 2:39.52 11Cao, Meredith AG2
CRA-NE 2:39.63 12Huang, Lynna AG3
REV-NE 2:41.05 12Ye, Emma AG4
CRA-NE 2:41.31 11Wu, Alicia AG5
ATST-NE 2:42.19 12Trinceri, Lilah AG6
CCSC-NE 2:45.62 12Blain, Ava AG7
KING-NE 2:46.42 12Emmert, Brynn AG8
USC-NE 2:48.42 11Shi, Yisu AG9
HYV-NE 2:48.77 11Ritchie, Juliana AG10
SAC-NE 2:49.21 11Yang, Marigold AG11
MMD-NE 2:49.79 12Wright, Memphis AG12
CRIM-NE 2:49.87 11Hakimov, So ia AG13
HAY-NE 2:50.39 12Major, Kaylin AG14
ATST-NE 2:50.67 12Stancheva, Sophia AG15
CRA-NE 2:51.06 12Rhinesmith, Clara AG16
NSSC-NE 2:51.42 11Zheng, Sophia AG17
ATST-NE 2:51.57 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG18
GLYB-NE 2:52.82 12Nuon, Sophiena AG19
CS-NE 2:53.05 12Maher, Mackenzie AG20
HYV-NE 2:54.03 12Humber, Briella AG21
CONY-NE 2:54.22 12Maslow, Lilah AG22
JCCS-NE 2:54.27 12Bradstreet, Quincy AG23
USC-NE 2:54.34 11Meng, Jinran AG24
KING-NE 2:54.87 12Nightengale, Mia AG25
YNS-NE 2:55.17 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG26
SAC-NE 2:55.30 11Lau, Adelyn AG27
SEAL-NE 2:55.69 11Lengyel, Hanna AG28
ATST-NE 2:55.72 12Dube, Amaya AG29
KING-NE 2:55.79 12Brown, Milania AG30
CRA-NE 2:55.91 11Wilson, Elizabeth AG31
HYV-NE 2:56.84 12Havlak, Emily AG32
ESC-NE 2:57.52Y 12Segarceanu, Maia BBON33
CRIM-NE 2:57.96Y 12Brocato, Casey BBON34
KING-NE 2:58.02Y 12Puzio, Leighton BBON35
CS-NE 2:58.20Y 12Woodsmall, Violet BBON36
SAC-NE 2:58.35Y 11Schoen, Willow BBON37
KING-NE 3:00.74Y 12Kenney, Everleigh BBON38
LIFE-NE 3:01.43Y 11Coric, Emilija BBON39
CRA-NE 3:06.88Y 12Otero, Aylin BBON40
YNS-NE 3:07.13Y 12Dowling, Cassidy BBON41
SSYS-NE 3:10.39Y 12Khan, Sa ina BBON42

Event		82			Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying3:01.39
BON	Bonus3:02.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SAC-NE 2:21.95 12Tong, Aaron AG1
AA-NE 2:34.75 12Gutierrez, Emmanuel AG2
CRA-NE 2:35.51 12Zhuang, Jacob AG3
CRA-NE 2:36.07 12Wilson, Camden AG4
LA-NE 2:36.79 11Vo, Evan AG5
REV-NE 2:37.74 11Chen, Cayden AG6

YNS-NE 2:44.02 12Roberts, Nick AG7
YNS-NE 2:45.22 11McLaughlin, Teddy AG8
CRIM-NE 2:45.49 12Thomas, Benjamin AG9
ABF-NE 2:46.43 12Prout, Gabriel AG10
BAY-NE 2:47.59 12Acciardo, Hunter AG11
ATST-NE 2:48.23 11Zhang, Terrence AG12
ABF-NE 2:48.34 12Fallon, Ben AG13
CRA-NE 2:48.62 11Ye, Daniel AG14
KING-NE 2:49.09 12Muehlbauer, Christopher AG15
SAC-NE 2:49.31 12Zhao, Kevin AG16
SAC-NE 2:50.11 11Krichevsky, Alec AG17
REV-NE 2:50.22 11Tong, Andrew AG18
MTSC-NE 2:50.39 11Zhang, Eric AG19
XTRM-NE 2:51.26 11Zhou, Mark AG20
KING-NE 2:51.32 12Jiang, Nate AG21
DHH-NE 2:51.42 12Wallace, Isaac AG22
ATST-NE 2:51.54 12Lu, Ryan AG23
KCY-NE 2:52.35 11Kelly, Declan AG24
NSSC-NE 2:53.33 11Huang, Glenn AG25
CRA-NE 2:53.69 11Feng, Anlan AG26
LIFE-NE 2:54.38 12Huang, Stanley AG27
HYV-NE 2:54.60 11Hamilton, Ian AG28
REV-NE 2:57.02 12Elias-Zhang, Christopher AG29
HYV-NE 2:57.27 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henr AG30
CS-NE 2:57.34 12Maher, Dorian AG31
CRA-NE 2:57.39 11He, Leo AG32
USC-NE 2:57.46 11Ethier, Jaxon AG33
ATST-NE 2:57.50 12Prokopovych, Lev AG34
ESC-NE 2:57.89 12Anderson, Lucas AG35
CS-NE 2:58.56 11Xu, Ethan AG36
CRIM-NE 2:59.17 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG37
SAC-NE 2:59.93 12Ho, James AG38
USC-NE 2:59.95 11Ethier, Zachary AG39
NSSC-NE 3:00.00 12Zheng, Kevin AG40
CRIM-NE 3:00.13 12O'Meara, Grady AG41
CS-NE 3:00.45 12Ruan, Grady AG42
KING-NE 3:01.01 12Williams, Gus AG43
CRIM-NE 3:01.14 11Casadei, Xavi AG44
CRIM-NE 3:01.23 11Shen, Yee-Ming AG45

Event		83			Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:40.49
BON	Bonus2:57.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
HYV-NE 2:23.21 14Salls, Charli AG1
XTRM-NE 2:26.12 13Xiao, Katherine AG2
CRA-NE 2:26.40 14Paulsen, Reese AG3
ABF-NE 2:26.81 14Cheung, Kacie AG4
HYV-NE 2:28.23 14Levreault, Nina AG5
SAC-NE 2:30.09 14Wang, Chloe AG6
REV-NE 2:30.13 14Curran, Polly AG7
JCCS-NE 2:30.23 14Waddington, Winnie AG8
CRA-NE 2:33.30 14Rhinesmith, Elle AG9
CS-NE 2:33.45 14Xuan, Elizabeth AG10
CRIM-NE 2:33.59 14Yu, Renee AG11
CRA-NE 2:33.86 13Melanson, Julia AG12
CS-NE 2:34.37 14Holland, Emma AG13
USC-NE 2:34.80 14Teixeira, Luisa AG14
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Event		83	...(Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

SAC-NE 2:35.85 13Qiu, Emily AG15
SAC-NE 2:35.89 13Dargan, Caroline AG16
USC-NE 2:36.06 14Bruno, Aela AG17
REV-NE 2:36.21 13Zhu, Caroline AG18
SAC-NE 2:36.53 14Furlow, Ocean AG19
CS-NE 2:36.72 14Tucker, Mari AG20
CRIM-NE 2:36.98 14Smirnou, Julia AG21
SAC-NE 2:37.04 13Peng, Emily AG22
YNS-NE 2:37.20 13McLaughlin, Stella AG23
NSSC-NE 2:37.43 14Panseri, Olivia AG24
ESC-NE 2:37.76 14Tovtyn, So ia AG25
NANT-NE 2:39.07 14Day, Zoli AG26
HYV-NE 2:39.18 14Keane, Saoirse AG27
SUN-NE 2:39.27 13Mason, Jillianna AG28
SAC-NE 2:39.40 13Kreger, Evie AG29
CS-NE 2:40.32 14Lea, Mary AG30
ATST-NE 2:40.63Y 13Sorbo, Francesca BBON31
CRA-NE 2:40.73Y 14Jin, Julia BBON32
SEAL-NE 2:42.50Y 14Smith, Lillian BBON33
ABF-NE 2:42.52Y 14Alberts, Elizabeth BBON34
DHH-NE 2:43.63Y 14Porter, Maya BBON35
ESC-NE 2:43.68Y 13Thompson, Natalie BBON36
CONY-NE 2:44.88Y 14Ruggles, Jolie BBON37
OTTR-NE 2:48.16Y 13Barnard, Brooke BBON38
KING-NE 2:53.90Y 14Camacho, Mikaela BBON39
ADDI-NE 2:56.76Y 14Hutchins, Jordan BBON40

Event		84			Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
AG	Meet	Qualifying2:34.49
BON	Bonus2:42.39

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LA-NE 2:07.67 14Henley, Eli AG1
UN-SA-NE 2:10.91 13Hoang, Cayden AG2
REV-NE 2:11.74 14Qiao, Andrew AG3
LA-NE 2:12.37 14Vo, Ethan AG4
CRIM-NE 2:14.53 14Tobey, Conor AG5
SAC-NE 2:17.56 14Cui, Arslan AG6
CC-NE 2:18.02 14Simpson, Fletcher AG7
CRIM-NE 2:20.06 14Conley, Knox AG8
SAC-NE 2:21.13 13Schoen, Hudson AG9
SAC-NE 2:21.61 14Ge, James AG10
CRA-NE 2:21.83 14Sun, Jacob AG11
CS-NE 2:22.45 13LI, Ronny AG12
SAC-NE 2:26.20 13Haag, Miles AG13
YMNT-NE 2:26.39 14Dos Santos, Arthur AG14
SAC-NE 2:26.40 13Zhu, Bowen AG15
CRIM-NE 2:27.64 13Esposito, James AG16
ESC-NE 2:27.74 14Swinehart, August AG17
LIFE-NE 2:27.77 14Hoglund, Drew AG18
SAC-NE 2:28.06 14Liu, Brian AG19
SSYS-NE 2:28.17 13Kruzer, James AG20
NSSC-NE 2:28.63 14Scott, Max AG21
ABF-NE 2:28.86 13Kasianov, Phillip AG22
SSYS-NE 2:29.31 13Chen, Justin AG23
REV-NE 2:29.36 14Ye, Kevin AG24
ARCT-NE 2:29.61 14Qiu, Dylan AG25

LIFE-NE 2:29.62 14Dudak, Alex AG26
SAC-NE 2:30.52 13Jin, Eric AG27
CRA-NE 2:31.77 14Liu, Andrew AG28
CRIM-NE 2:31.86 14Teplitsky, Alex AG29
SAC-NE 2:31.86 14Chereshnev, Anton AG30
CRIM-NE 2:32.29 14Slavkov, Vladi AG31
LA-NE 2:32.32 14Kapaustayn, Edvard AG32
CRIM-NE 2:32.38 13Niu, Bowen AG33
CRA-NE 2:32.84 14Artabane, Andy AG34
MMD-NE 2:32.84 14Lane, Ian AG35
SUN-NE 2:33.07 14Koczkodan, Alex AG36
CRIM-NE 2:33.23 14Pellissier, Leo AG37
SAC-NE 2:33.24 14Lew, Emerson AG38
ABF-NE 2:33.25 13He, Victor AG39
HYV-NE 2:33.39 14Monge, Levi AG40
INST-NE 2:33.49 14Mirick, Jacob AG41
KING-NE 2:33.49 14Gallagher, Aiden AG42
USC-NE 2:33.54 14Chien, Felix AG43
REV-NE 2:33.91 14Balikian, Vatche AG44
HYV-NE 2:34.14 13Hamilton, Jake AG45
YNS-NE 2:34.18 14Mulgrew, West AG46
UVAC-NE 2:34.26 14Mills, Owen AG47
SAC-NE 2:34.27 13Lu, Austin AG48
CONY-NE 2:34.46 14Smithson, Chael AG49

Event		85			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:11.49
BON	Bonus1:19.09

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ESC-NE 1:04.31 12Chang, Charlotte AG1
EDGE-NE 1:06.06 12St. Peter, Kendall AG2
CRA-NE 1:06.54 12Yamakawa, Emi AG3
UVAC-NE 1:07.00 12Ajavon, Emelia AG4
KING-NE 1:07.25 11Thivierge, Adeline AG5
YNS-NE 1:07.55 12Higgins, Niamh AG6
KING-NE 1:07.68 12Emmert, Brynn AG7
YNS-NE 1:07.72 12Mancini, Tess AG8
BAY-NE 1:07.86 12Lin, Penny AG9
SAS-NE 1:07.98 12McSweeney, Gracelyn AG10
CRA-NE 1:08.08 11Wu, Alicia AG11
CRIM-NE 1:08.31 12Sathe, Mishka AG12
HAY-NE 1:08.48 12Merritt, Elle AG13
EDGE-NE 1:08.49 12Pearo, Lucy AG14
REV-NE 1:08.70 12Ye, Emma AG15
SAC-NE 1:09.04 12Wei, Sophia AG16
REV-NE 1:09.12 12Mahoney, Maya AG17
REV-NE 1:09.13 12Ayres, Amalia AG18
CRA-NE 1:09.77 12Huang, Lynna AG19
YNS-NE 1:09.90 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni AG20
CRA-NE 1:10.10 11Cao, Meredith AG21
SAC-NE 1:10.15 12Harrison, Mikaela AG22
SAC-NE 1:10.50 11Xu, Amelia AG23
SSYS-NE 1:10.55 12Carew, Sarah AG24
ATST-NE 1:10.57 12Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggi AG25
ABF-NE 1:10.60 12Ferguson, Zahra AG26
JCCS-NE 1:10.69 12Caggiano, Rachael AG27
CS-NE 1:10.74 11Xu, Avery AG28
HYV-NE 1:10.78 12Gibbons, Madison AG29
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Event		85	...(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

USC-NE 1:10.83 12Boland, Halle AG30
CRIM-NE 1:10.94 11Hakimov, So ia AG31
CS-NE 1:11.14 12Maher, Mackenzie AG32
WSY-NE 1:11.14 12Friery, Kaylee AG33
LIFE-NE 1:11.19 12Grabowski, Ali AG34
MMD-NE 1:11.23 12Wright, Memphis AG35
SAC-NE 1:11.31 12Wu, Estella AG36
HAY-NE 1:11.32 12Blakey, Kaila AG37
KING-NE 1:11.37 12Agnello, Liana AG38
XTRM-NE 1:11.37 12Tchong, Ella AG39
OTTR-NE 1:12.38Y 11Fischer, Leila BBON40
ATST-NE 1:13.14Y 12Guillemette, Emma BBON41
SEAC-NE 1:13.75Y 12Gagnon, Lydia BBON42
SAIL-NE 1:14.15Y 12Wagner, Emily BBON43
REV-NE 1:14.93Y 11Schultz, Audrey BBON44
CS-NE 1:15.28Y 12Gustafson, Ensley BBON45
CRIM-NE 1:16.11Y 12Lingel, Brooke BBON46
ESC-NE 1:16.20Y 12Segarceanu, Maia BBON47
HAY-NE 1:16.41Y 12Corrao, Anna BBON48
KING-NE 1:17.11Y 12Nightengale, Mia BBON49
CCSC-NE 1:18.24Y 12Nagorka, Charlotte BBON50

Event		86			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
AG	Meet	Qualifying1:11.49
BON	Bonus1:15.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
ATST-NE 59.90 12Workman, Lucas AG1
SAC-NE 1:04.10 12Bazant, Ian AG2
SAC-NE 1:04.16 12Fukudome, Ian AG3
CRA-NE 1:04.34 12Zhuang, Jacob AG4
REV-NE 1:05.96 11Chen, Cayden AG5
CRIM-NE 1:06.56 12Cardoso, Eric AG6
YNS-NE 1:06.79 12Roberts, Nick AG7
ESC-NE 1:06.85 12Wiggin, Wyatt AG8
CRIM-NE 1:08.09 11Carvalho, Bernardo AG9
KING-NE 1:08.75 12Jiang, Nate AG10
LIFE-NE 1:08.82 12Huang, Stanley AG11
CRA-NE 1:08.84 11Ye, Daniel AG12
KING-NE 1:09.09 12Herrick, Myles AG13
KING-NE 1:09.15 12Koltov, Alex AG14
SAC-NE 1:09.26 12Ho, James AG15
CS-NE 1:09.63 12Balmaceda, Miles AG16
USC-NE 1:09.68 12Mountz, Henry AG17
ATST-NE 1:10.01 12L'Italien, Cameron AG18
ATST-NE 1:10.15 12Prokopovych, Lev AG19
NSSC-NE 1:10.25 12Jackman, Preston AG20
CRIM-NE 1:10.31 11Yoon, Ben AG21
SAC-NE 1:10.40 11Krichevsky, Alec AG22
DHH-NE 1:10.48 12Rosadini, Luke AG23
REV-NE 1:10.60 12Wang, Ephraim AG24
ATST-NE 1:10.79 11Zhang, Terrence AG25
CS-NE 1:10.82 12Ruan, Ethan AG26
STRM-NE 1:10.83 12Ye, Daniel AG27
CS-NE 1:10.91 12Maher, Dorian AG28
DHH-NE 1:11.07 12Wallace, Isaac AG29
REV-NE 1:11.10 11Soucia, Camden AG30

REV-NE 1:11.22 12Zhang, Max AG31
LA-NE 1:11.24 11Vo, Evan AG32
SAC-NE 1:11.31 12Alves, Martim AG33
CS-NE 1:11.37 12Sawicki, Weston AG34
REV-NE 1:11.70Y 12Yoon Aakersten, Albin BBON35
WSY-NE 1:12.65Y 12Pong, Joshua BBON36
GYT-NE 1:12.76Y 12Smith, Darren BBON37
NSSC-NE 1:13.28Y 12Zheng, Kevin BBON38
MIDD-NE 1:13.31Y 11Poduschnick, Felix BBON39
REV-NE 1:13.74Y 12Furlong, Kieran BBON40
SSYS-NE 1:13.96Y 12Tran, Michael BBON41
CRA-NE 1:14.19Y 11Feng, Anlan BBON42
SAC-NE 1:14.98Y 11Spooner, Ben BBON43
REV-NE 1:15.07Y 11Bhimavarapu, Nihan BBON44
ATST-NE 1:15.74Y 11Liu, Luca BBON45

Event		87			Girls	13-14	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying3:59.59

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 3:40.50Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG1
A 3:42.19Blue ish Swim Cl-NE AG2
A 3:43.51Revolution Aquat-NE AG3
A 3:45.10Crimson Aquatics-NE AG4
A 3:46.05Sunrise Swim Clu-NE AG5
B 3:47.75Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG6
A 3:48.44Charles River Aq-NE AG7
A 3:49.41Greater Holyoke-NE AG8
A 3:49.76King ish Swimmin-NE AG9
A 3:50.95Commonwealth Swi-NE AG10
A 3:52.99Executive Swim C-NE AG11
B 3:54.01Commonwealth Swi-NE AG12
B 3:54.26Charles River Aq-NE AG13
B 3:54.85Revolution Aquat-NE AG14
B 3:55.03Crimson Aquatics-NE AG15
B 3:56.33Executive Swim C-NE AG16
A 3:57.90North Shore Swim-NE AG17
A 3:58.55YMCA of the Nort-NE AG18
A 3:58.69Amherst Tritons-NE AG19

Event		88			Boys	13-14	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
AG	Meet	Qualifying3:46.79

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 3:25.37Charles River Aq-NE AG1
A 3:25.57Crimson Aquatics-NE AG2
A 3:29.85Legacy Aquatics-NE AG3
A 3:29.95Commonwealth Swi-NE AG4
B 3:34.92Crimson Aquatics-NE AG5
A 3:36.08King ish Swimmin-NE AG6
A 3:36.18Revolution Aquat-NE AG7
A 3:36.35Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG8
B 3:37.61Shawmut Aquatic-NE AG9
A 3:44.71Life Time New En-NE AG10
A 3:45.91YMCA of the Nort-NE AG11
A 3:46.47North Shore Swim-NE AG12
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Event		89			Girls	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying19:16.89
BON	Bonus22:01.19

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 17:10.90 14Parent, Olivia AG1
CRIM-NE 18:00.34 14Nadeau, Avarie AG2
SAC-NE 18:03.95 14Whitcher, Leah AG3
LIFE-NE 18:09.90 14Hoglund, Tessa AG4
XTRM-NE 18:11.57 13Xiao, Katherine AG5
REV-NE 18:34.29 14Curran, Polly AG6
CRA-NE 18:41.79 13Melanson, Julia AG7
CRIM-NE 18:48.47 13Robitaille, Abby AG8
ATST-NE 18:53.20 13Kelly, Maeve AG9
HYV-NE 18:55.08 14Salls, Charli AG10
SSYS-NE 18:55.55 14Krause, Colbi AG11
ABF-NE 18:56.93 13Tackett, Madeline AG12
HYV-NE 18:58.19 14Levreault, Nina AG13
NSSC-NE 19:04.74 14Panseri, Olivia AG14
HYV-NE 19:05.08 14Cordis, Olivia AG15
CRIM-NE 19:13.49 13Spengler, Paige AG16
CRIM-NE 19:13.83 13Mouhidin, Amber AG17
ABF-NE 19:14.83 13Hong, Kira AG18
REV-NE 20:10.73Y 13Curran, Dottie BBON19
XTRM-NE 21:38.71Y 13Feng, Angella BBON20

Event		90			Boys	13-14	1650	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying18:45.99
BON	Bonus20:46.99

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LIFE-NE 16:24.56 14Hoglund, Drew AG1
STRM-NE 16:35.89 14Matulis, Hobie AG2
CC-NE 17:14.53 14Simpson, Fletcher AG3
CRA-NE 17:36.69 14Jen, Eric AG4
RAYS-NE 17:37.23 14Deangelis, Cam AG5
SAC-NE 17:37.28 13Bushinsky, Ethan AG6
SAC-NE 17:40.68 14Liu, Brian AG7
SAC-NE 17:41.65 13Haag, Miles AG8
CRIM-NE 17:49.26 14Teplitsky, Alex AG9
SAC-NE 17:54.70 13Schoen, Hudson AG10
ORO-NE 17:58.38 14Trudell, Silas AG11
CS-NE 18:05.11 14Sawant, Aryan AG12
RIAC-NE 18:07.10 14Scott, Julian AG13
SAC-NE 18:13.13 13Lu, Austin AG14
SAC-NE 18:18.67 14Mahoney, Ben AG15
LIFE-NE 18:20.33 14Dudak, Alex AG16
KING-NE 18:22.63 14Morse, Benjamin AG17
CRIM-NE 18:22.81 13Kikta, Aaron AG18
SAC-NE 18:34.72 13Jin, Eric AG19
ARCT-NE 18:34.79 14Qiu, Dylan AG20
SAC-NE 18:34.86 14Canelli, Marlowe AG21
SUN-NE 18:35.71 14Lyons, Jackson AG22
CRIM-NE 18:37.99 13Esposito, James AG23
CS-NE 18:39.27 13Figuet Kossyrev, Victor AG24
SUN-NE 18:39.47 13Strebel, Sawyer AG25
LIFE-NE 18:43.25 13Xu, Eric AG26
JCCS-NE 18:44.89 13Swanson, Keegan AG27
HAY-NE 18:13.25Y 13Zong, Allen BAG28

Event		91			Girls	11-12	1650	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying21:27.59
BON	Bonus23:19.69

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
CRIM-NE 19:29.70 12Dindinger, Riley AG1
ATST-NE 20:09.43 12Dube, Amaya AG2
SAC-NE 20:09.95 12Wei, Sophia AG3
ESC-NE 20:17.69 12Robinson, Isla AG4
CRA-NE 20:35.31 12Comstock, Lily AG5
ATST-NE 20:42.18 12Trinceri, Lilah AG6
SAC-NE 20:47.50 11Xu, Amelia AG7
PHX-NE 20:50.56 12Dame, Caitlin AG8
KING-NE 20:55.99 12Brown, Milania AG9
ABF-NE 21:01.98 12Rozhkova, Diana AG10
HYV-NE 21:09.87 11Ritchie, Juliana AG11
XTRM-NE 21:20.32 12Tchong, Ella AG12
KING-NE 21:24.97 12Macedo, Cora AG13

Event		92			Boys	11-12	1650	Yard	Freestyle
AG	Meet	Qualifying21:27.59
BON	Bonus22:42.89

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
SUN-NE 18:11.36 12Laporte, Matthew AG1
UVAC-NE 18:44.20 12Foley, Paul AG2
CRIM-NE 18:57.97 12Thomas, Benjamin AG3
ABF-NE 19:00.33 12Fallon, Ben AG4
LA-NE 19:06.90 12Hoey, Rory AG5
CRA-NE 19:20.21 12Wilson, Camden AG6
XTRM-NE 19:34.83 11Zhou, Kevin AG7
ESC-NE 19:45.98 12Anderson, Lucas AG8
ABF-NE 19:47.37 12Prout, Gabriel AG9
CRIM-NE 19:57.77 11Menning, Will AG10
PHX-NE 19:59.60 12Parekh, Tanay AG11
LA-NE 20:17.04 11Zawada, Theo AG12
KING-NE 20:38.25 12Bowser, Luke AG13
XTRM-NE 20:42.85 11Zhou, Mark AG14
REV-NE 20:54.68 11Tong, Andrew AG15
HYV-NE 20:55.72 12Pokharel, Kushal AG16
HYV-NE 21:04.84 11Ryczek, Oscar AG17
UVAC-NE 21:05.42 12Lang, Jacob AG18
PHX-NE 21:21.09 11Boardman, Colby AG19
NSSC-NE 21:23.68 12Mutnick, Olin AG20
ATST-NE 20:57.08L 12Robison, Daniel AG21
SUN-NE 21:22.62L 11Song, Arthur AG22
CC-NE 22:02.56Y 11Simpson, Anderson BBON23


